
S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
1 221FA04642 R. VAISHNAVI cse 2 7/21/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2436
2 20735 TALLURI ANSHU mba 4 7/31/2023 Managalagiri select select 2818
3 2206112650 K HARSHITHA REDDY cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 4056
4 27 SHAIK.ANJUM KOWSHAR eee 1 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 3553

5 19 R SAI VENKAT select 1 10/16/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam NALLAPADU 4481
6 19JTA0513 CH. LAKSHMI MANOGNA mba 4 7/10/2023 TENALI select select 2314
7 2006226869 M.KRANTIPRIYA BSC HONS 4 8/2/2023 Guntur select select 3046
8 2011fa18023 I.SUSMITHA cse 4 7/19/2023 Nallapadu select select 6327

9 201FA01013 VNSSN RAGHAV biotech 4 7/20/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office select 3286
10 201FA01021 B DIVYA SRI biotech 4 7/12/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2935
11 201fa01041 D NIKHILA biotech 4 7/19/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 3109
12 201fa01051 K NAGA PRAVALLIKA biotech 4 8/2/2023 Vemuru Vemuru select 3049
13 201FA01058 T.DEVA HARSHINI Pharma 3 7/22/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 6250
14 201FA01073 BINDU VISHNAVI PRAYAGA biotech 4 8/28/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3988
15 201FA01120 M SUMASRI biotech 4 7/21/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 6314
16 201FA0199 V AMULYA biotech 4 7/27/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2808
17 201FA04020 BOLISETTY MANJEERA cse 4 7/18/2023 PONNUR select select 3000

18 201FA04034 SHAIK ASMA cse 1 7/31/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
HOUSING 
BOARD 6247

19 201FA04035 SK.MD.RAYAR cse 4 8/5/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3059
20 201FA04063 N HARSHINI cse 4 8/30/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 4158
21 201FA04064 N.N.S.SRIHITHA cse 4 7/7/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 3531
22 201FA04066 N V UDAY CHAND cse 4 8/5/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 9015
23 201FA04069 P. V. PHANI cse 4 8/10/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 2859
24 201FA04108 M SHRILEKHA cse 4 7/10/2023 PONNUR select select 3025

25 201fa04136 g.amrutha cse 4 7/12/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam LALPURAM 2882
26 201FA04142 CH. SAI SUSHMINI cse 4 7/12/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 2313

27 201FA04188 S.V.N PUSHYAMI cse 4 7/15/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2688

28 201fa04218 J HARI CHANDANA cse 4 7/24/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
SAI BABA 
ROAD 6291

29 201fa04224 CH VISHNU KOUSIK cse 4 7/26/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL Food Junction 2909
30 201FA04225 CH LALITHA KAUMUDI cse 4 7/26/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 8871
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31 201FA04228 V HARSHINI cse 4 8/9/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 3398

32 201FA04231 L SRIYA REDDY cse 4 7/20/2023 vallabhapuram vallabhapuram select 3151

33 201FA04292 PJK MANOJ RDDY cse 4 7/12/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR
ITHANAGAR 
CENTER 2309

34 201fa04300 p.srilatha sridevi cse 4 7/18/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2755

35 201FA04419 SK SULTHANA cse 4 7/13/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI select 2802

36 201fa05004 B.DEEPAK REDDY ece 4 7/24/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office Eenadu Office 2883
37 201FA05014 G. GAYATHRI ece 4 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 2647
38 201FA05017 T S V S N THARUN ece 3 7/18/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE 14TH X ROAD 6319
39 201FA05033 S.MOHAN CHANDRA ece 4 7/20/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3299
40 201FA05101 D HEMA SUGANDHA ece 4 7/26/2023 TENALI select select 6299

41 201fa07012 N SUMITHA it 4 7/20/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M GARDENS 2865

42 201FA07025 E HARSHINI it 4 7/17/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 6279
43 201FA07029 L V SIVA KUMAR it 3 7/15/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 4459
44 201fa07036 p.poojitha it 4 7/24/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 2892

45 201FA07067 B HRUSHITHA it 4 7/15/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 7831

46 201FA07068 K.KALESWARAMM it 4 7/19/2023 Athota Athota select 3291
47 201FA07080 G SAMPATH it 4 7/21/2023 PONNUR select select 3033
48 201FA08004 P.MOHAN mech 4 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3171
49 201FA10179 B. VEENA SRI biotech 4 7/22/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 2835
50 201FA15009 V.TARSHITA FT 4 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3056

51 201FA15037 N. VAHINI FT 4 7/17/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2787

52 201FA15040 A. HIMA BINDHU FT 4 7/14/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2669
53 201FA15061 P BAVITHA SUBHA FT 4 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 3231

54 201fa15076 Kotha Sravani cse 4 10/7/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI select 3278
55 201FA15107 V MAHITHA FT 4 7/24/2023 PONNUR select select 6298
56 201FA16009 M LOSHOLIKA REDDY BM 4 8/30/2023 Tadepalli select select 3655

57 201fa18001 a.anitha cse 4 7/24/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
PATTABHIPUR
AM 2739

58 201FA18005 JAKKAMPUDI NAGADEVI AIANDML 4 7/17/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3836
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59 201fa18031 K.BHAVANI AIANDML 4 7/24/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3071

60 201FA18039 A HARSHITHA AIANDML 4 7/19/2023 PONNUR select select 2990
61 201FA1804 H.NITHEESH AIANDML 4 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 3183
62 201fa19003 NIKHIL VERMA cse 4 7/21/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2398
63 201FA20011 SK THARIMUNNISHA cse 4 8/25/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 8787
64 20236860 SHAIK ASMA MOHAMMAD cse 1 8/4/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 3367
65 20AB1R0050 K. SREE PUJITHA B.Pharm 4 7/24/2023 Pedaravuru select select 2840

66 20HA19033 A.LIKITHA cse 4 7/12/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2732

67 2111FA04523 SUBHAM KUMAR SATAPATHY cse 3 7/11/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
PATTABHIPUR
AM 2500

68 211F04641 P KUMAR TEJA cse 3 8/16/2023 Managalagiri select select 3541
69 211FA01002 V PRIYANKA biotech 3 7/19/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3175
70 211FA01004 Y LASYA PRIYA biotech 3 7/21/2023 MULUPURU select select 6207
71 211FA01007 CH SAI RAGHAVENDRA biotech 3 7/19/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2915

72 211FA01010 K. NITHYA LAIYANI biotech 3 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 2425

73 211FA01012 B KRISHNA PRIYA biotech 3 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL
SCREW 
BRIDGE 7014

74 211FA01017 JHANSI SIVANI .Y biotech 3 7/26/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3117

75 211FA01019 D.GREESHMA BI 3 7/5/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam FONTRY FARM 6364

76 211fa01023 B.V.VL.N. SUJANA biotech 3 7/12/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA DEVI CHOWK 2691

77 211FA01024 Y PUJITHA biotech 3 7/27/2023 VIJAYAWADA Bhavanipuram BRTS ROAD 3744
78 211FA01027 M PHANUSH mech 3 7/22/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 3765
79 211FA01042 A.PRAMILA SRI biotech 3 7/5/2023 Guntur select select 3074

80 211FA01045 M LASYA SREE biotech 3 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL
RAMESH 
HOSPITAL 7012

81 211FA01052 J.HIMABINDHU BI 3 7/21/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Krishna 
Hospital 2712

82 211FA01056 B N V R TRISHA biotech 3 7/24/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2901

83 211fa01063 s haritha biotech 3 7/18/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2547
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84 211FA01076 M SUJITHA biotech 3 8/29/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 4040
85 211FA01077 SHAIK MANEESHA biotech 3 7/20/2023 14th Mile Stone select select 3106
86 211FA01090 P.SRI KOMAL MOHAN biotech 3 7/19/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3197

87 211FA01097 P JAHNAVI biotech 3 3/18/2024 Tadikonda X Road
Tadikonda X 
Road select 4965

88 211FA01104 T SUMA SRI biotech 3 7/18/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6285

89 211FA01105 SK. MASTAN BABU biotech 3 8/11/2023 14th Mile Stone select select 3411

90 211FA01108 G. SAILAJA biotech 3 7/22/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3120

91 211FA01118 T.BALARAM biotech 3 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 4062

92 211FA01121 B.SAI KEERTHANA BI 3 7/20/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
SIDDARDHA 
NAGAR 6281

93 211FA03007 D HARI BABU civil 3 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3063
94 211FA03017 M VENKATA SAI SWAROOP civil 3 7/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 6317

95 211FA04005 K. SRUTHI cse 3 7/21/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA select 2540
96 211FA04008 K SATHWIKA cse 3 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 2959
97 211FA04010 S AJAY BHASKAR cse 3 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 2269
98 211fa04011 P. AMALA cse 3 7/10/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2473
99 211FA04014 J.N.V.M.CHARAN cse 3 8/8/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 3212

100 211fa04027 G T Manikanta cse 3 8/18/2023 VIJAYAWADA GOLLAPUDI select 3779
101 211FA04036 NIKHITHA BANDLA cse 3 8/17/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3613

102 211FA04047 Y.VINAY cse 3 7/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3070

103 211FA04052 CH SASIDHAR cse 3 7/19/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 6378

104 211FA040542 K.FRANCIS cse 3 7/15/2023 PONNUR select select 3412
105 211FA04055 Y.NIKHIL SAI cse 3 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 8793

106 211FA04066 BILLA VASAVI cse 3 8/19/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office select 4741
107 211FA04080 BURRI SAHITHI cse 3 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 6233
108 211FA04096 M.JASWANTH PRABHAS cse 3 7/7/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2929
109 211FA04098 P.YOGESH cse 3 7/20/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3536

110 211FA04099 P SOUMYA cse 3 7/19/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M GARDENS 3304

111 211FA04100 B. SIVA RAMA CHANDRA cse 3 8/3/2023 Guntur select select 3447



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
112 211FA04102 B.BHANU TEJA cse 3 7/12/2023 PONNUR select select 2962
113 211FA04105 U SANDHYA cse 3 7/20/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 2525
114 211FA04116 JAMPANI BHAVYA SREE cse 3 7/21/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2433
115 211FA04118 M BHAVYA SAI cse 3 7/23/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2906
116 211FA04124 D.SRI SAI cse 3 7/11/2023 KUCHUPUDI KUCHUPUDI KUCHUPUDI 2811
117 211FA04128 A. JAYASRI cse 3 7/17/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 2613
118 211FA04132 MADALA VUHASRI cse 3 7/10/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 2960

119 211fa04144 M Sindhusha cse 3 7/6/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M GARDENS 2364

120 211FA04145 R NIHARIKA cse 3 7/19/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 6383

121 211FA04156 G GOPICHAND cse 3 7/20/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 6304

122 211FA041574 N.NAGA ALAKYA cse 3 7/15/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
CHUTTUGUNT
A 6366

123 211FA04158 CH SAI SAHITYA cse 3 7/17/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 6377

124 211FA04160 K.DEEPIKA LAKSHMI cse 3 8/21/2023 Amaravathi select select 3607

125 211FA04167 T. LAVANYA cse 3 7/17/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2667

126 211FA04180 K.JAHNAVI cse 3 7/19/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3235
127 211FA04187 GOPIKA ANJANAMPUDI cse 3 7/13/2023 PONNUR select select 3019
128 211FA04190 BH LEKHANA cse 3 7/17/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 6211

129 211FA04222 T.SAI SANJANA cse 3 7/25/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
PATTABHIPUR
AM 2507

130 211FA04225 M. KEERTHI NEEHARIKA cse 3 7/10/2023 TENALI select select 2306

131 211FA04227 CH.VENKATA LAKSHMI GAYATRI SRIDEVI cse 3 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M UNION BANK 2367

132 211FA04228 G. BHOOMIKA cse 3 7/13/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 2492
133 211FA04229 K. GEETHIKA cse 3 7/17/2023 Athota Athota select 2501

134 211FA04240 K. SARATH SAI cse 3 7/17/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 2608
135 211FA04241 SYED SAFA cse 3 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 2822
136 211FA04244 SWARNAREKHA .CH cse 3 7/20/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3288

137 211FA04250 P.AUYAKATHA cse 3 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2414

138 211FA04251 A.Nikhil Sai cse 3 2/8/2024 Guntur A T Agraharam
SAI BABA 
TEMPLE 4692

139 211FA042525 N TILAK cse 3 7/31/2023 PONNUR select select 3043
140 211FA04270 S. PUJITHA cse 3 7/17/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 2493
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141 211FA04273 B.MAHESH cse 3 7/27/2023 Athota Athota select 6260
142 211FA04275 R SAIKEERTHANA cse 3 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 3254
143 211FA04280 L. JYOTHI cse 3 7/19/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2444

144 211FA04284 P SAI RAM cse 3 7/14/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 2910

145 211FA04291 K.LAKSHMI CHANDRA LEKHA cse 3 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 2028
146 211FA04295 T.KAVEY cse 3 7/27/2023 Kollipara select select 6255
147 211FA04297 I S SAI SUMANA SREE cse 3 7/13/2023 Chebrole select select 2526
148 211FA04308 A.HARITHA cse 3 7/20/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2704

149 211FA04312 R SAI MADHU HARIKA cse 3 7/14/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 2747
150 211FA04314 N. SUNITHA cse 3 7/13/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2461

151 211FA04326 G S N RAJEEV cse 3 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 6367

152 211fa04342 j jaswith cse 3 7/19/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR
ITHANAGAR 
CENTER 2543

153 211FA04346 B.JEEVANPREETHI cse 3 8/3/2023 Tadepalli select select 3081
154 211fa04349 T Arjun Kireethi cse 3 7/18/2023 REPALLE REPALLE select 2986
155 211FA04354 K AKANSHYA cse 3 7/31/2023 Guntur select select 2970

156 211FA04358 G. VAMSI cse 3 7/17/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
SAI BABA 
ROAD 2443

157 211fa04359 k madhuri cse 3 7/17/2023 Athota Athota select 2505
158 211FA04366 U ROHIT SAI cse 3 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 6370
159 211FA04371 V MANJUNADHA cse 3 7/14/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Chintalapudi 2357

160 211FA04374 E. UMESH REDDY cse 3 7/12/2023 Tadikonda X Road
Tadikonda X 
Road select 2359

161 211FA04379 Y PRAVALIKA cse 3 7/19/2023 Athota Athota Athota 6218
162 211FA04391 K PRIYANKA cse 3 7/19/2023 Guntur Stadium select 2757

163 211FA04393 D.NAVYA SREE cse 3 7/18/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3225

164 211FA04403 D.BHAVYA cse 3 8/11/2023 Guntur Sangadi Gunta select 3406

165 211FA04408 A KARUNAKAR cse 3 7/12/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 6343

166 211FA04418 N. CHARAN TEJA cse 3 7/19/2023 PONNUR select select 2994
167 211FA04420 N ABHI RAM SAI cse 3 7/24/2023 PONNUR select select 3037
168 211fa04421 K. Rishitha Priya cse 3 7/15/2023 Jampani Jampani select 2842
169 211FA04424 P SOWJANYA cse 3 1/2/2024 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 4754
170 211FA04425 D SNEHA NAVYASRI cse 3 7/12/2023 PONNUR select select 3009



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
171 211FA04426 VUDUTHA LIKITHA cse 3 7/18/2023 Guntur select select 3156

172 211fa04432 O Mariya Reshma cse 3 7/12/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 6371

173 211fa04433 P.GOPICHAND cse 3 7/17/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 3137
174 211FA04434 A.UMESH REDDY cse 3 7/10/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2621

175 211fa04440 n gutha sree cse 3 7/18/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA select 2593
176 211FA04441 K HEMASRI NAGA SITA cse 3 7/15/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3227
177 211FA04454 BH.YOGI SAI REDDY cse 1 7/7/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 6259

178 211FA04459 M. VIJAYA LAKSHMI cse 3 7/15/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2407

179 211FA04460 R PRASANNA cse 3 7/21/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 3181
180 211FA04467 I PRADEEP cse 3 7/26/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Chintalapudi 3894

181 211FA04468 J. REETHIKA cse 3 7/19/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
SAI BABA 
ROAD 2561

182 211FA04472 t.mohan sai cse 3 7/27/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 6254
183 211FA04474 M YASHITHA MANI SAI TEJASWI cse 3 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3222
184 211FA04479 A DIVYA SRI cse 3 7/13/2023 CHANDOLU CHANDOLU select 2794
185 211FA04480 K. BHAVYA DEEPIKA cse 3 7/24/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2905
186 211FA04482 A.HEMA SRI cse 2 7/21/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 6248
187 211fa04485 B Jagadeesh Reddy cse 3 7/21/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 3663
188 211FA04487 A GOWTHAM SAI cse 3 7/7/2023 CHANDOLU CHANDOLU select 2358
189 211FA04488 P SANA SULTHANA cse 3 7/21/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 4007
190 211FA04489 B.JEEVAN ANKUSH cse 3 8/9/2023 Tadepalli select select 3083
191 211FA04493 V YASHASWI cse 3 7/12/2023 PONNUR select select 2966

192 211FA04495 A.PURNA VIGNESH cse 3 7/17/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
YETUKURU 
ROAD 2888

193 211FA04497 TRIVENI.A cse 3 7/13/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Krishna 
Hospital 2723

194 211FA04498 T SIVA NAGA DHARANI cse 3 7/18/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 9289
195 211FA04499 SK.MOHAMMED CAIF cse 3 7/19/2023 TENALI select select 2594

196 211FA04502 K.NEEHARIKA cse 3 7/15/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD Y S R BOMMA 2361

197 211FA04508 B SANKEERTHAN REDDY cse 3 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3584
198 211FA04512 G L POOJITHA cse 3 7/15/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2413

199 211FA04519 M.JWALA MANASA cse 3 7/19/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3233

200 211FA04523 Subhom kumar sathath cse 3 7/11/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
PATTABHIPUR
AM 2500
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201 211FA04526 P.VAMSI cse 3 8/21/2023 BOYAPALEM BOYAPALEM select 3670

202 211FA04533 SK.SHEFIYA MALI cse 3 7/15/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Thottempude 
road 2711

203 211FA04536 J HEMA SAI GANESH cse 3 7/27/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 6269
204 211FA04538 KOTA RIHIKA cse 3 7/26/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2903
205 211FA04539 A LOKESWARA REDDY cse 3 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3585
206 211FA04540 D.V.S.N.CHARAN TEJA cse 3 8/18/2023 Athota select select 3565
207 211fa04549 V Viswanath cse 3 7/10/2023 Guntur Lodge Center Lodge Center 2797

208 211FA04555 G.HARSHA VARDHAN cse 3 7/18/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
CHUTTUGUNT
A 2695

209 211fa04557 m lahari cse 3 7/11/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 2592
210 211FA04558 V MOHAN PHANINDRA REDDY cse 3 7/19/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 3105

211 211FA04560 A.SUVARNA LAKSHMI cse 3 7/10/2023 vallabhapuram vallabhapuram select 2631
212 211FA04572 D LIKHITHA cse 3 7/19/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3198
213 211fa04582 v. siva cse 3 7/20/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 3373
214 211FA04588 K. SUSMITHA cse 3 7/20/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 2483

215 211FA04589 N.HIRANYA cse 3 7/17/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR
ITHANAGAR 
CENTER 2564

216 211FA04599 M. SIRI CHANDANA cse 3 7/15/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2340
217 211FA04606 D. YUGANDHAR VARMA cse 3 7/12/2023 CHANDOLU select select 2836
218 211FA04618 SK. SHABEENA cse 3 7/7/2023 PONNUR select select 2997
219 211FA04619 SK. SHABEENA cse 3 7/22/2023 PONNUR select select 2996
220 211FA05004 G SRILEKA ece 3 7/13/2023 Athota select select 6212
221 211FA05009 D VEDAVYAS ece 3 7/15/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3391
222 211FA05015 P. MONALISA ece 3 7/18/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2555

223 211FA05021 CH M S SAI NANDHAN ece 3 7/15/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2723

224 211FA05022 T. SARAYU ece 3 7/21/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA select 2865
225 211FA05024 ABL NARASIMHA ece 3 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3206
226 211FA05033 MD YASIN ece 3 7/24/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 4528

227 211FA05034 P. SHAMITHA ece 3 7/20/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA DEVI CHOWK 2779
228 211FA05035 CH.JAHNAVI ece 3 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA EDUPUGALLU EDUPUGALLU 2538

229 211FA05037 N. DHATHRI ece 3 7/5/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2409

230 211FA05044 P.N.V.B.D. SARANYA ece 3 7/12/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK

TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE 2570



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
231 211FA05047 K. MAHIDHAR ece 3 7/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3566
232 211FA05048 R.JAGADEESH NAYAK ece 2 7/17/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2532

233 211FA05073 R.BALA MURALI KRISHNA ece 3 7/15/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2735

234 211FA05081 N. MANASA CHOWDARY ece 3 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2408

235 211FA05084 T. VISALI ece 3 7/20/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 2599

236 211fa05090 B Nandini ece 3 7/18/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam Nallacheruv 3543

237 211fa05096 vvnrl prasana ece 3 7/19/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6344

238 211FA05097 Y. UMA MAHESWARA RAO ece 3 7/26/2023 Guntur select select 3098
239 211FA05108 G VARSHITHA ece 3 7/21/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 4063
240 211FA05110 ABDHUL SATTAR ece 3 7/21/2023 PONNUR select select 2961
241 211FA05115 V VASANTHI ece 3 7/13/2023 PERAVALI select select 2803
242 211FA05119 CH.SAI VINAY ece 3 7/27/2023 Athota Athota select 6251
243 211FA05122 P BHARATH ece 3 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3825
244 211fa05124 sayed yousf ece 3 2/27/2024 Guntur KOTHAPET NAZ CENTER 4924
245 211FA05126 B.TEJA BHARGHAVI ece 3 7/12/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2630

246 211FA05127 T. PRAVALLIKA ece 3 7/13/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2328

247 211FA05139 S.SOWMYA SRI ece 3 7/18/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Muncipal 
Office 2726

248 211FA05144 M.VENKAT ece 3 7/11/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3238

249 211fa05146 sk sameer ece 3 7/18/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA SIVAJI BOMMA 2544
250 211FA05162 CH SIVARAMAREDDY ece 3 7/20/2023 Tadepalli select select 3608
251 211FA05164 S. POOJA KALYANI ece 3 7/20/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2448
252 211FA05178 M TARUN KUMAR REDDY ece 3 8/2/2023 Amaravathi select select 3045
253 211FA05188 M.VENKATA KAVYA SRI ece 3 7/19/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Nidubrole 2719

254 211FA05189 N. VINAY KUMAR ece 3 7/20/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA DEVI CHOWK 2834
255 211FA05210 D.MAHESH ece 3 9/9/2023 Guntur select select 4171
256 211FA05216 CH. SASIDHAR REDDY ece 3 8/5/2023 Guntur select select 3138

257 211FA05218 L.LIKHITHA ece 3 7/10/2023 vallabhapuram vallabhapuram select 2629



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
258 211FA05221 SHAIK.MUSKAAN ece 3 9/21/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3559
259 211FA05223 SK.MONITHA TABASSUM ece 3 7/19/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Munipalle 2727
260 211FA05227 PUJITHA PASUPULETI ece 3 7/13/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2934
261 211FA05230 K. DEEPIKA ece 3 7/20/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 2772
262 211FA05246 V TANMAI SAI ece 3 7/19/2023 Guntur select select 2283
263 211FA05279 A.CHAITANYA PAVAN ece 3 7/19/2023 Athota select select 3399

264 211FA05283 B. GOWTHAM PRAVEEN ece 3 7/21/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA DEVI CHOWK 2763

265 211FA05287 V JAYA MADHAVA ece 2 7/17/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI 2778

266 211FA06002 G.ANUHYA eee 3 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 2680

267 211FA06004 M SUSHMA eee 3 7/13/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD SIVLAYAM 2827

268 211FA06015 G.VENKATA DURGARAO eee 3 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL
MACHAVARA
M DOWN 2519

269 211FA06023 CH VENKATA GIRISH it 3 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3640

270 211FA07007 N. MANI it 3 7/6/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2338

271 211FA07012 A. DIVYA it 3 7/15/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2559
272 211FA07016 M. YAMINI it 3 6/26/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2638
273 211fa07038 N NAGA THANMAI it 3 7/12/2023 Battiprolu select select 6268
274 211FA07043 K CHANDAN it 3 8/7/2023 Guntur select select 3139
275 211FA07048 K JASWANTH it 3 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3244
276 211FA07056 Y.JAYA MEGHANA it 3 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 2767
277 211FA07058 T HEMANTH VENKATA NAG it 3 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 2758

278 211FA07062 P.GOPI KRISHANA it 3 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam 4th line 2734

279 211FA07067 S. BALA ANAND RAJ it 3 7/17/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2558
280 211fa07078 m.sai vishnavi it 3 7/17/2023 Prathipadu select select 2891

281 211FA07090 P. KAVYA SRI it 3 7/19/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA DEVI CHOWK 2600
282 211FA07094 S NARASIMHA it 3 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3089

283 211fa07095 G VINITA it 3 12/15/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA

CHILAKALURI 
PETA 1387

284 211FA07098 K. MOHITHA it 3 7/10/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 2494



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
285 211FA07099 Y SAI LAKSHMI it 3 6/19/2023 Jampani select select 6222
286 211FA07101 D.VISHNU VARDHAN it 3 7/19/2023 Guntur select select 4463
287 211FA07102 G SASHANK it 3 7/18/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 4510

288 211FA07104 A.GAYATHRI it 3 7/20/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road

Duggirala 
Bypass Road 2607

289 211FA07121 YENDLURI KOWSHIK it 3 7/22/2023 MULUPURU select select 6273

290 211FA07122 K.PAWAN SAI it 3 7/20/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 6365

291 211FA07126 M SAI KAMALAKAR it 3 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3386
292 211FA07130 Y JATHSN CHOWDARY it 3 7/20/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 7036
293 211FA07132 G. SHOWRY BABU it 3 7/17/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2455
294 211FA07136 T SAI SUCHITRA it 3 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 2347

295 211FA08004 L VISHWAKESANA mech 3 7/27/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
HOUSING 
BOARD 6238

296 211fa08010 B.MANIKANTA mech 2 8/14/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA

CHILAKALURI 
PETA 3567

297 211FA08017 SK.SHAKEER mech 3 7/15/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 2893
298 211FA08018 M.LEELA SAI KUMAR mech 3 7/8/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3650
299 211FA08021 B MADHAVA VARMA mech 2 7/17/2023 CHANDOLU CHANDOLU select 2777

300 211FA08025 G. VIJAY mech 3 7/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 2653

301 211FA08031 G. VENKAT mech 3 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 6369
302 211FA08032 K. NITIN ASSITH mech 3 7/20/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2446

303 211FA12001 S.KEERTHANA AG 3 7/13/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MARVADI 
COLLEGE 2738

304 211FA14002 G. JHANSI BI 3 7/14/2023 Guntur select select 3053
305 211FA14020 K. DURGA SATHVIKA biotech 3 7/17/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3295

306 211FA14027 SK. SHAZIA TARANAM BI 3 7/15/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2560
307 211FA14028 G HARINI biotech 3 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3346
308 211FA14035 B HARSHITH BI 3 8/2/2023 BAPATLA select select 3610

309 211FA14038 T. SATYA ALEKHYA BI 3 6/30/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
SAI BABA 
ROAD 2399

310 211FA14049 CH MADHU SREE BI 3 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 2789
311 211FA14053 Y.AJAY CHOWDARY BI 3 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 2761

312 211FA14060 P. RAJYA LAKSHMI BI 3 7/20/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
CHALAPATHI 
GRANDS 2454



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
313 211FA14065 CH PRASUNA BI 3 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 2800
314 211FA14070 A.RENUKA biotech 1 8/17/2023 Guntur select select 3739
315 211FA15002 N SATHVIKA FT 3 7/31/2023 Guntur select select 3132
316 211FA15006 K PAVITHRA FT 3 7/12/2023 Tadepalli select select 2936
317 211FA15008 D.SWETHA SRI FT 3 7/20/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2706
318 211FA15009 K. RUCHITHA SREE FT 3 7/18/2023 Pedavalapudi select select 2609
319 211FA15015 K.SHARON ROSE FT 3 7/20/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2392
320 211FA15024 T JAYA CHARITHA FT 3 8/17/2023 PONNUR select select 3022
321 211FA15025 CH ABHIJITH FT 3 7/22/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2549
322 211FA15040 K. LAKSHMI cse 3 7/13/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 2329
323 211FA15050 D.INDRAVATHI FT 1 8/22/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3723

324 211FA16006 N SANJANA BM 3 7/7/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
HOUSING 
BOARD 2690

325 211FA16010 VENKATA SRI DURGA SAHITHYA BM 3 7/18/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2666

326 211FA16022 S. LAKSHMI THIRUPATHAMMA BM 3 7/20/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 2426

327 211FA16023 CHANDANA YOGAMBIKA BM 3 7/13/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2938
328 211FA16025 AABIDAH FATHIMAH BM 3 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3129
329 211FA16030 SUPRIYA .P BM 3 7/28/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 3176

330 211FA18001 Y Amrutha Bhargavi AIANDML 3 7/7/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 2310

331 211FA18014 V.MAHENDRA NAGA VENAKAT AIANDML 1 7/22/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI 6275

332 211FA18016 M.SRAVYA SREE cse 3 7/14/2023 VIJAYAWADA Bhavanipuram
RAMARAPATU 
RING 2514

333 211FA18028 U.SRINIVAS AIANDML 3 8/14/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3793
334 211FA18030 G CHAITANYA KRISHNA AIANDML 3 7/19/2023 PONNUR select select 2952
335 211FA18031 G SIRISHA cse 3 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 3249
336 211FA18040 A.YASASWI AIANDML 3 7/17/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3285

337 211FA18049 CH.VARSHA cse 3 7/14/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2412

338 211fa18051 p.leela venkata siva sai cse 3 7/12/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Gandhi 
Bomma Center 9552

339 211FA18055 Y. MANVITHA AIANDML 2 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2377

340 211FA18057 P V SRI VIJAYA AIANDML 3 7/20/2023 REPALLE REPALLE select 2530
341 211FA18060 D KARTHIK REDDY cse 3 7/24/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 6293
342 211FA18063 KATIKA.V.V.ABHINAV cse 3 8/16/2023 Managalagiri select select 3571



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
343 211FA18075 P. LEELA SRAVANTHI AIANDML 3 8/19/2023 KUCHUPUDI select select 3426

344 211FA18081 K. SRUTHI AIANDML 3 7/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD NAGARALU 2619

345 211FA18093 K.SUPRIYA REDDY cse 3 7/24/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3264
346 211FA18100 KABSHA ANSARIYA.SK AIANDML 3 8/2/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3269
347 211FA18103 K.ROHITHI AIANDML 3 7/10/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2637
348 211FA18106 T. SREE PUJITHA AIANDML 3 7/18/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2450
349 211FA18108 M BHAVYA SRI AIANDML 3 7/19/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2908
350 211FA18109 T.SAI RAMYA cse 3 7/14/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 8795
351 211FA18115 B.RAVI KISHORE cse 3 7/22/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2508
352 211FA18123 J BEAULAH cse 3 7/13/2023 Tadepalli Tadepalli select 2873
353 211FA18127 K MARSHA VARDHINI cse 3 7/14/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2919

354 211FA18136 G. HIMAJA cse 3 7/19/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M GARDENS 3371

355 211FA18138 M.LAKSHMI CHANTANA cse 3 7/7/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL
PADAVALA 
REVU 2520

356 211FA18170 K ASWARYA cse 2 7/15/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2591

357 211FA19034 K. PRUDHVI cse 3 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL
SCREW 
BRIDGE 2339

358 211FA19038 T. NARASIMHA cse 3 7/20/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 2350

359 211FA19042 D.UMA PARVATHI cse 3 7/27/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam LALPURAM 2879
360 211FA19043 K.SUJITH cse 3 7/20/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2633

361 211FA19047 B.S. MAHADAV cse 3 7/24/2023 vallabhapuram vallabhapuram select 2537
362 211FA19051 KOLLA BHAVYA AIANDML 3 7/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA EDUPUGALLU select 3443
363 211FA19059 PEDDI LAKSHMI AISHWARYA CSECS 1 7/19/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3422
364 211FA20013 R. SHIV ATEJA CSBS 3 7/22/2023 Guntur Lodge Center select 3330
365 211fa20019 P Praseedha Chandrika cse 3 7/18/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 4074
366 211FA21001 K. CHINMAYE SAI RA 2 7/12/2023 vallabhapuram select select 2503

367 211FA21002 K PRAVALIKA cse 3 7/17/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
HOUSING 
BOARD 6244

368 211FA5039 S.HARSHITHA GOPIKA FT 1 8/2/2023 Guntur select select 3722
369 211FAJ01061 T RAMA KRISHNA BCA 3 8/21/2023 Guntur select select 3788
370 211FAK01064 N KEERTHI PRIYANKA BBA 3 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 2820
371 211FAO4163 D.BINDU PRIYA cse 4 7/10/2023 Guntur select select 3219

372 211FE01097 P.Jahnavi biotech 3 3/18/2024 Tadikonda X Road
Tadikonda X 
Road select 4965



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

373 211FE105151 B.AISWARYA ece 3 7/12/2023 14th Mile Stone
14th Mile 
Stone select 3111

374 211FJ01017 CH.LIKHITHA BCA 3 7/10/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 3030

375 211FJ01021 D TARUN SWAMY BCA 3 7/26/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
HOUSING 
BOARD 6241

376 211FJ01056 NASEEN. SK BCA 3 7/19/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 3007
377 211FK01006 A.NAGA MOUNIKA BBA 3 7/24/2023 Kollipara select select 3316
378 211FK01012 CHALASANI VAMSI BBA 3 8/26/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3986
379 211FK01034 J TANUJA BBA 3 8/14/2023 Guntur select select 3753
380 211FK01037 K NEHA SARANYA BBA 3 8/16/2023 TENALI select select 3761
381 211FK01040 K.RAVIKIRAN REDDY BBA 3 8/28/2023 Guntur select select 3743
382 211FK01042 K SRI NIHARIKA BBA 3 10/31/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 4467
383 211FK01061 N.SRI GOPAL BBA 3 8/12/2023 Guntur select select 4033

384 211FK01063 N.DHANA LAKSHMI B.B.A(LLB) 3 7/20/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
NIRMALA 
SCHOOL 2745

385 211FK01066 N.BHANU BBA 3 9/12/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 4066

386 211FK01072 P.KETAN B.B.A(LLB) 3 8/11/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA select 3407

387 211FK01087 SK.JANNATH BBA 3 7/22/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD SATRAM 3452

388 211FK01119 R.V.S.D.K HARISHA B.B.A(LLB) 3 8/11/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3390
389 211FK01127 A. BHUVANESWAR BBA 3 8/28/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3987
390 211FK01136 K RAHUL REDDY BBA 3 8/24/2023 vallabhapuram select select 3725
391 211FK01138 M.ASRITHA BBA 3 8/9/2023 Nallapadu select select 3312
392 211FM01014 K. BHARGAVI BSC 3 7/22/2023 KUCHUPUDI KUCHUPUDI select 3302
393 211fm01053 KONIDELA RAJESWARI BSC 3 7/20/2023 Amaravathi select select 3201
394 211FN01020 K. NIKITHA B.Pharm 3 10/5/2023 14th Mile Stone select select 4466

395 211FN01050 T ALEKHYA B.Pharm 3 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 7025

396 211FU01019 K.ROHINI B.A (LLB) 3 8/7/2023 Guntur select select 3305
397 211FUO1001 VASANTHI DUSINERI B.A (LLB) 3 7/24/2023 Guntur Shankarvilas select 2958
398 211FV01001 G.JAHNAVI B.A (LLB) 3 7/17/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3297
399 211FV01008 SK FATHIMA SITARA BBA 3 9/7/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 4161
400 211FV01011 VEMURI SUBRAMANYA SASANK BBA 3 8/4/2023 Guntur select select 2861
401 211FV01012 E.NAVYA B.A (LLB) 3 8/9/2023 Guntur select select 3271
402 211FV0104 SAHITHI HARIDASU B.B.A(LLB) 3 7/14/2023 TENALI select select 3563

403 211FW01004 AZMEERA SYED BSC HONS 3 11/14/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office select 4504



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
404 211FW01010 B V S M SUJATHA B.Pharm 3 9/16/2023 Kaza Kaza select 4211
405 211FW01022 B U S KAVYA BSC HONS 3 8/31/2023 Kaza select select 4071
406 211FW01027 B.NIHARIKA Agt 3 12/12/2023 PONNUR select select 4853
407 211FW01031 G.SAI MANIDEEP AG 3 11/4/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL select 4480

408 211fw01034 R PRASANNA AG 3 10/17/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 4684
409 211FW01039 Y JYOTHSNA BSC HONS 3 8/28/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3658

410 211FW01040 M.ANUSHA Agt 3 11/23/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 4753

411 211FW01044 T RATNA KUMARI AG 3 12/27/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 4845
412 211FW01046 D.Tribhuvana BSC 3 10/30/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 4453
413 211FW01063 K. RAMYA SRI AG 3 11/17/2023 Guntur Stadium select 4537
414 211FW01068 S.VENKATA DEVI SUNAYANA BSC HONS 3 9/2/2023 Guntur select select 4010

415 211FW01072 J GRESHMA SAI BSC HONS 3 11/4/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 4488

416 211FW01094 P HARSHITHA AG 3 11/4/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL BSNL 1363
417 211LA03004 B.S AMARNATH civil 3 7/5/2023 Amaravathi Amaravathi select 3108
418 211la05007 ANJANA SRI N ece 3 7/6/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2916
419 211la22006 K. SYAMA SUKANYA TT 3 8/9/2023 Guntur select select 3313
420 211la22011 M Ratna Jyothi it 3 7/24/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 2868
421 21AB1T0011 K.Sathuka select 3 10/4/2023 Tadepalli Tadepalli Tadepalli 4043
422 21FE1A0327 G.VIGNESH mech 3 8/2/2023 Revandrapadu select select 3048
423 21FE1A05A4 D.MANI SANDEEP cse 3 12/13/2023 PONNUR select select 4736

424 21FE1A05I3 Y.JAI SRI VYSHNAVI cse 2 9/5/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 4097

425 2205118044 MANDAPATI YAKSHU SRI SAMITH REDDY cse 2 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 4087
426 2205216972 SHAIK SHARMILA biotech 2 7/12/2023 Managalagiri select select 3232
427 2205224013 ABDUL ARIF BASHA biotech 1 8/22/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3671
428 22061213279 P. DHYANSAISRI BSC 2 6/28/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2394
429 22062116608 B. HARSHITH CHOWDAY BI 2 7/11/2023 Guntur select select 2626

430 221F04327 K. ROHITH cse 2 7/12/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
PATTABHIPUR
AM 2656

431 221fa0005 B.LAKSHMI CHARITHA cse 2 7/27/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M

SITARAMAIAH 
SCHOOL 6284

432 221FA01010 M. PRAVALLIKA biotech 2 7/15/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2341

433 221FA01013 M.RUPA biotech 2 7/10/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2710
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434 221FA01014 T VASUNDHARA biotech 2 7/19/2023 PONNUR select select 6301
435 221FA01015 T TEJASWINI biotech 2 6/28/2023 Guntur select select 3260
436 221FA01021 J GAYATRI SOWMYA biotech 2 7/13/2023 PONNUR select select 3018

437 221FA01029 M. AASHRITHA biotech 2 7/6/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 2491

438 221FA01030 M SINDU PRIYA biotech 2 7/22/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 3773

439 221FA01032 SHAMILA.AFREEN biotech 2 9/25/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3833
440 221FA01035 P. HARIKA biotech 2 7/7/2023 PONNUR select select 3020
441 221fa01039 SUMAYYA biotech 2 9/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA Gollapudi select 3799
442 221FA01054 M TEJA SRI biotech 2 7/17/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 3583

443 221FA01055 G.KARTHIKAYA BI 2 7/7/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2731

444 221FA01057 J. SOHITH CHAITANYA biotech 2 7/11/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2445
445 221FA01063 N SUCHITA SHARON biotech 2 8/8/2023 Guntur select select 3224

446 221FA01066 A CHARITHA SRI biotech 2 7/22/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL
RAMAVARAPA
DU WING 3577

447 221FA01073 AANATHI YARLAGADDA biotech 3 7/26/2023 Tadepalli select select 2948
448 221FA01077 A.SRILATHA BI 3 7/18/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2386
449 221FA01085 Y. RISHITHA biotech 2 7/12/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2453
450 221FA01086 RAMALAKSHMI TEJASWI M biotech 2 7/18/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3170
451 221FA01087 LAKSHMI SAI SREE biotech 2 7/19/2023 Guntur select select 2969
452 221FA01090 M. SRAVANTHI biotech 2 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 6267
453 221FA01092 P GAYATHRI biotech 2 7/24/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3169
454 221FA01097 V.AKASH SAI RAM GANGADHAR biotech 2 7/18/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2945
455 221FA01100 PRANITHA YAKKATI biotech 2 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3383
456 221FA01102 V.AKSHYA biotech 1 7/26/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3385
457 221FA01108 MD FARHEEW biotech 2 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 3087

458 221FA01109 M.ASWITHA BI 2 7/10/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M

CHAITANYA 
SCHOOL 6288

459 221FA01119 T HARI NAGA KAYA SRI biotech 1 7/18/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6382

460 221FA01122 M GRISHMA biotech 2 7/31/2023 Guntur select select 2828
461 221FA01136 U.CHANDHRIKA BI 2 6/14/2023 Guntur Shankarvilas Shankarvilas 2886
462 221FA01141 A.SUNANDA biotech 2 7/19/2023 Guntur select select 2911
463 221FA01148 CH LALITHA DEVI biotech 2 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3345



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
464 221FA01156 SHAIK SAMEEHA biotech 2 8/1/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 4512
465 221FA01179 G.SRI LIKHITHA biotech 2 7/2/2023 Guntur select select 3995
466 221FA01183 G V N SANTHOSHI biotech 2 7/17/2023 Battiprolu select select 2792
467 221FA01190 A HAVEELA biotech 2 7/21/2023 Managalagiri select select 2907
468 221FA01203 MD AOMINA ANZUM biotech 2 7/20/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 2527
469 221FA03003 K DIVYA civil 2 10/30/2023 Kolluru Kolluru select 4520

470 221FA03026 A VAMSI KRISHNA cse 2 12/28/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI select 4760

471 221FA04001 SK.SAFIYA cse 3 7/21/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
HOUSING 
BOARD 6243

472 221FA04006 N. BALA SAI cse 2 7/6/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2660

473 221fa04007 Y. VAISHNAVI cse 2 7/13/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2330
474 221FA04010 T MOHAN KRISHNA cse 2 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 3161

475 221FA04013 GALI YASASWI cse 2 7/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 8790

476 221FA04014 Y.SAI YASWANTH cse 2 8/14/2023 BOYAPALEM select select 3431
477 221fa04018 B Vyshnavi cse 2 8/19/2023 Guntur select select 3796
478 221FA04022 K NISSY SATHWIKA cse 2 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 3128

479 221FA04028 K SRIDHAR REDDY cse 2 7/18/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD INNER ROAD 7003

480 221FA04031 N. PHANINDRA cse 2 7/17/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2420

481 221FA04033 P KAVYANJALI cse 2 7/27/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 4846

482 221FA04037 P RUTHVIK cse 2 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6392

483 221FA04040 M BHAVYA SRI cse 2 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 2973

484 221FA04043 K. HEMA LATHA cse 2 7/17/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 2605

485 221FA04045 K POOJITHANJALI cse 2 7/11/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 6245

486 221FA04050 D.BALA SREE cse 2 8/16/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3469

487 221FA04052 T KOUSHIK cse 2 7/17/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6379

488 221FA04057 P SADIQ KHAN cse 2 8/23/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3749



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
489 221FA04061 POTLA SANJAY KUMAR cse 2 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 3315
490 221FA04065 K.N.L. HANSIKA cse 2 7/10/2023 TENALI select select 2662

491 221FA04070 P NITHYA cse 2 7/17/2023 vallabhapuram vallabhapuram select 2504

492 221fa04075 P Praharshitha cse 2 8/24/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 4026

493 221FA04079 N.BHAVANA cse 2 7/24/2023 Revandrapadu select select 3757
494 221FA04094 R. LAKSHMI DEEPIKA cse 2 7/21/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2435

495 221FA04100 S. AKANKSHA cse 2 7/14/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 2496

496 221FA04102 R.SOWMYA cse 1 7/10/2023 Guntur select select 3804
497 221FA04103 G.JAVALI cse 1 7/20/2023 Amaravathi select select 3646
498 221FA04107 NMNC SAI LAKSHMI cse 2 7/19/2023 Jampani Jampani Jampani 6277
499 221FA04113 S.MERCY cse 2 7/14/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2634
500 221FA04116 N VIJAYA LAKSHMI cse 2 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 2762
501 221FA04121 M. RAKSHITHA cse 2 7/19/2023 Guntur select select 2855

502 221FA04122 M RUCHITA cse 2 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam ITC 6229
503 221FA04123 V.V KRISHNA VAMSI cse 2 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3230

504 221FA04129 T. HIMA SREE cse 2 7/20/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 2551

505 221FA04137 G TRIVIKRAM cse 2 7/6/2023 Battiprolu Battiprolu GUDAVALLI 2776
506 221FA04146 K.JASWANTH TULASINADH cse 2 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 2775
507 221FA04151 G MANEESHA cse 2 7/12/2023 Athota Athota select 6216
508 221FA04162 D.VIDYA VISHNAVI cse 1 7/19/2023 TENALI select select 3714
509 221FA04176 K. AKSHITHA cse 2 8/28/2023 MULUPURU select select 3657
510 221FA04178 V.MOOHAN cse 2 7/10/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 6232
511 221FA04183 T ROHITH REDDY cse 2 7/4/2023 Guntur select select 6388

512 221FA04185 M.AVINASH cse 2 8/4/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 3425

513 221FA04191 R ESWAR SAI KUMAR cse 2 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 3091
514 221FA04202 K.V.SATYA HARSHIT cse 2 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 6334
515 221FA04203 L BHUMIKA cse 2 8/11/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3400

516 221FA04211 A. NIKITHA cse 2 7/10/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2664

517 221FA042114 M.L. SRUJANA cse 2 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 3157
518 221FA04215 T MOHAN KOTESWARA RAO cse 2 7/26/2023 Pedaravuru Pedaravuru select 6272
519 221FA04218 S LAKSHMI SARANYA cse 2 7/15/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 2661
520 221FA04219 U.PRAVEEN cse 2 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3179



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

521 221FA04220 V. SARATH CHANDRA cse 2 8/9/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3417

522 221FA04228 G AMRUTHA SRI cse 2 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 3250
523 221FA04229 ANITHA SAI G cse 2 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 3251
524 221FA04235 P SRINIVASA GOWTHAM cse 2 8/2/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3727
525 221FA04245 SARANYA NAYUDU cse 2 7/21/2023 14th Mile Stone select select 2833

526 221FA04247 B.P.Y.M.S.D. SAKETH ece 2 7/21/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3424

527 221FA04251 A NAGA CHAITANYA cse 2 1/4/2024 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 4751

528 221FA04256 A. MOKSHGNA cse 2 7/13/2023 Managalagiri select select 3600

529 221FA04259 A.MARY KAVYA cse 2 7/20/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
60 FEETS 
ROAD 2744

530 221FA04266 K.BHAVYA cse 1 8/23/2023 Guntur select select 3763
531 221FA04272 SK.MOHAMMAD SHAFI cse 2 7/11/2023 Guntur select select 3984
532 221FA04282 T BHAGAT SAI cse 2 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 2751
533 221FA04285 M. DAVINASH cse 2 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 3547
534 221FA04299 KEERTHI BALA SUMANA cse 2 7/19/2023 PONNUR select select 3001
535 221FA04302 G.PALLAVI cse 2 7/22/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 2522

536 221FA04305 V. PRANAVI cse 2 7/15/2023 Guntur RINGROAD GUJJNAGULLA 2438

537 221FA04310 K. NIVEDITHA cse 2 11/15/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 4526
538 221FA04313 KATURU.VENKATA SAI CHARAN cse 2 8/2/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3078
539 221FA04316 SYED SOHAIL cse 0 1/20/2024 CHANDOLU select select 4857
540 221FA04321 S. MAOJA cse 2 7/19/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 2587
541 221FA04330 V LAKSHMI SRAVYA cse 2 7/18/2023 Guntur select select 2968
542 221FA04332 K.AJAY KUMAR cse 2 7/20/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3290

543 221FA04339 G. RADHIKA cse 2 7/3/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2441
544 221FA04346 CH.SRI RAMYA BHAVANI cse 2 6/17/2023 TENALI select select 2596
545 221FA04347 K. SIRISHA cse 2 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3357

546 221FA04352 B. PREETHI cse 2 7/20/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 6305

547 221FA04356 CH.POOJITHA cse 3 7/21/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 6385

548 221FA04358 S SAI CHETHAN cse 2 8/18/2023 Pedavalapudi select select 3717
549 221FA04370 E SAINITHIN REDDY cse 2 8/3/2023 Guntur select select 3376
550 221FA04377 Y SRINIVAS cse 2 7/19/2023 Athota select select 4012



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
551 221FA04378 L.DOLA SAI cse 2 7/13/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2705
552 221FA04384 SRINIVAS KORRAPATI cse 2 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 2872
553 221FA04389 B.HARSHA VARDHAN cse 2 7/4/2023 BOYAPALEM select select 4050
554 221FA04390 J.GANESH cse 2 9/13/2023 PERAVALI select select 4212

555 221FA04399 P. VENKATA KAMYA cse 2 7/13/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
STAMBALAGA
RUVU 2487

556 221FA04403 M U V E SESHA SAI cse 2 7/20/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 2523

557 221FA04405 A.SRAVANI cse 2 7/15/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK

WAHAB 
CHOWK 2582

558 221FA044072 N. NAVYANJALI cse 2 7/14/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M GARDENS 2372

559 221FA04420 T. BHARGAVI cse 2 7/21/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 2548

560 221FA04422 R.SRUJANA cse 2 7/18/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK

CHINARAVURU 
PARK 2580

561 221FA04436 G LIKITHA cse 2 7/13/2023 PONNUR select select 2991
562 221FA04437 CH.NITHYA SRI cse 2 7/15/2023 PONNUR select select 3008
563 221FA04438 K CHARITHA SRI cse 2 7/15/2023 PONNUR select select 3011

564 221FA04447 N SREE VIJAY cse 2 7/10/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 4534

565 221FA04458 B UMAMAHESWARI cse 2 7/18/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6393

566 221FA04474 CH.SATHVIKA cse 2 8/8/2023 TENALI select select 3263

567 221FA04484 T CHIRANJEEVI cse 2 7/21/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office select 4003
568 221FA04487 R ADILIKITHA cse 2 7/17/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 3823
569 221FA04490 R. SARATH SAI cse 2 7/7/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 2673
570 221FA04494 K. VENKATA SAI SANDEEP cse 2 8/15/2023 Guntur select select 3062

571 221fa04497 sk salma samreen cse 2 7/18/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA SIVAJI BOMMA 2597
572 221FA04503 G.JOSEPH ANAND KUMAR cse 1 7/26/2023 Guntur select select 3589
573 221FA04504 S.VIJAYA KRISHNA cse 1 8/23/2023 Guntur select select 3755
574 221FA04513 SK BASHEER ALI cse 2 7/17/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Chintalapudi 8061
575 221fa04517 P HARSHITHA cse 2 7/15/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 4064
576 221FA04523 M NAVYA cse 2 12/27/2023 Athota Athota select 4749

577 221FA04530 B N.BALA PRASANA cse 2 7/18/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Gandhi 
Bomma Center 2728



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

578 221FA04544 J.USHA KIALYANI cse 2 7/14/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2404

579 221FA04549 SYED.KHADAR BASHA cse 2 7/10/2023 Guntur select select 3990
580 221FA04550 CH.VIJAYA MARUTHI cse 2 7/13/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 2389

581 221FA04554 K. DIVYA SREE cse 2 7/11/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2771

582 221FA04564 K.NITHIN CHANDRA cse 1 8/8/2023 Guntur select select 3747

583 221FA04565 G MANISTIA cse 2 7/5/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6363

584 221FA04568 P.SAIPRIYA cse 2 7/23/2023 Guntur select select 3724
585 221FA04579 T VARSHITA REDDY cse 2 8/1/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3414
586 221FA04583 P V SESHU KUMAR cse 2 7/26/2023 TENALI select select 3991
587 221FA04591 E SAI NAGA LAKSHMI cse 2 7/27/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3581
588 221FA04604 MD ARFATH cse 2 7/18/2023 PONNUR select select 2963
589 221FA04606 GURRAM LAAHIRI cse 1 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3606

590 221FA04610 ALLA DEEPTHI cse 2 7/18/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD INNER ROAD 6235

591 221FA04630 SK.SHAAFIYA cse 2 7/11/2023 Guntur select select 3160
592 221FA04632 K.KAVYA NADINI cse 2 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 2885
593 221FA04654 I. SATWIK cse 2 7/18/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 2388
594 221FA04678 AMRUTHA cse 2 7/21/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 3994
595 221FA04682 ELURI VENKATA NARESH cse 2 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3375

596 221FA04684 SK.MOHAMMAD cse 2 8/1/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA select 3112

597 221FA04686 G. KEERTHI LAKSHMI cse 2 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2374

598 221FA04703 P DIVIJA cse 2 7/13/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 2946
599 221FA04705 T N VENKATA KUMAR cse 2 8/20/2023 Athota Athota select 4683
600 221FA04717 K GANESH KUMAR cse 2 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 2851
601 221FA04719 JAMMALA.SRAVANI cse 2 9/7/2023 Guntur select select 4088

602 221FA04721 J. MANJUNADH cse 2 7/27/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2846

603 221FA05001 Y.JYOTHIRPRANATHI ece 2 7/19/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3276
604 221FA05003 U. NEHA TULASI ece 2 8/5/2023 Guntur select select 3082

605 221FA05005 LAKSHMI RAMYANZALI ece 2 7/26/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3118

606 221FA05007 A. PAVAN SAI KUMAR ece 2 7/17/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 2615



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

607 221FA05008 M.PREM CHAND ece 2 7/17/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3236
608 221FA05013 S DURGA NARESH ece 2 7/28/2023 Chavali select select 3362

609 221FA05019 A.HEMA ece 2 8/18/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3353
610 221FA05021 A PRAVALLIKA ece 2 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 2829
611 221FA05041 CH.SRAVANI ece 2 7/21/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2708
612 221FA05046 K. KARTHIKEYA ece 2 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 3268

613 221FA05055 S.DHANA LAKSHMI ece 2 7/21/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M

RAJENDRA 
NAGAR 3RD 
LINE 2685

614 221FA05061 A.VAISHNAVI DURGA ece 2 7/13/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
NIRMALA 
SCHOOL 2730

615 221FA05064 M. LAHARI PRIYA ece 2 7/22/2023 Managalagiri select select 3359
616 221FA05070 N LAKSHMI TEJASREE ece 3 7/19/2023 Guntur select select 2983

617 221FA05076 Y. SRI RAMA CHANDRA ece 2 7/19/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2427

618 221FA05081 P LIKITH ece 2 7/22/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2533

619 221fa05089 P SYAM KEERTHI ece 2 7/10/2023 Guntur Sangadi Gunta select 3122
620 221FA05096 V. PRABHAS ece 2 7/21/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 2617
621 221FA05097 P BHAVANI SANKAR ece 2 1/6/2024 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 4762
622 221FA05098 SANA SULTHANA ece 2 7/13/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Island Center 2718
623 221FA05099 M. NAGAMANI ece 3 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 3191

624 221FA05101 R. SAI KOUSHIK ece 2 7/20/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 2349

625 221FA05124 K. VENKATA SIVA KUMAR ece 1 8/8/2023 Guntur Shankarvilas select 3241

626 221FA05128 S.SANTOSH BABU ece 2 7/10/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office select 4022
627 221FA05138 R ARAVIND KUMAR ece 2 8/19/2023 Guntur select select 3780

628 221FA05142 T MANIKANTA ece 2 7/19/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD NAGARALU 8791

629 221FA05147 SK MAHABOOB AKRAM ece 2 7/18/2023 Guntur Stadium select 2625

630 221FA05175 A. SAI PRIYA ece 2 7/17/2023 Revandrapadu Revandrapadu select 2610

631 221FA05189 G MOUNIKA ece 2 7/15/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA CHENCHUPETA 2589
632 221FA05190 D.LIKITHA ece 2 7/19/2023 Athota Athota Athota 6265
633 221FA05213 T. PRABHU SAI ece 2 7/20/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3997
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634 221FA05222 V HARIKA ece 2 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3127
635 221FA05223 CHGINMAYI. R ece 2 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 2857

636 221fa05227 M NAMITHA ece 2 7/12/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 3318

637 221FA05233 V HARINI ece 2 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3126
638 221FA06006 V JAHNAVI eee 2 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3259
639 221FA06009 SK.ALI BASHA eee 2 7/21/2023 Managalagiri select select 2949
640 221FA06016 SK. LUKHMAAN eee 2 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3594
641 221FA06022 O.BALASUBRAMANYAM eee 1 8/8/2023 Guntur select select 3593
642 221FA07001 G.SIRI KUMAR it 3 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3093
643 221FA07003 A.MANOJ KUMAR it 2 7/18/2023 Guntur select select 6333
644 221FA07009 B LALITHA SRI it 2 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 3740
645 221FA07010 T.CHANIKYA it 2 8/17/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3578

646 221FA07012 D P V N VAISHNAVI it 2 7/6/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD INNER ROAD 6342

647 221FA07020 J. DIVYA SRI it 2 7/11/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 3402

648 221FA07028 Y YOGA LAKSHMI it 2 7/19/2023 Athota Athota Athota 6220
649 221FA07029 K SHARANYA it 2 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 2967

650 221FA07034 P. SRAVYA it 2 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2368

651 221FA07036 K BINDHU SWETHA it 2 7/11/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 3580

652 221FA07048 V. VIHARIKA it 2 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3114

653 221FA07049 T. ROHITHA MANJU SAI it 2 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 2810

654 221FA07050 M. HARSHITHA it 2 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2376

655 221FA07061 P. KAVYANJALI it 2 7/14/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M GARDENS 2370

656 221FA07070 V. SAKETH it 2 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2363

657 221FA07074 B.JAYANTH it 2 8/26/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD SIVLAYAM 6302

658 221FA07076 K.KAUSHIK it 2 7/22/2023 Managalagiri select select 3660

659 221FA07079 SADAM LASYA PRIYA it 2 7/12/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
HOUSING 
BOARD 6239

660 221FA07085 Y GREESHMA it 2 7/16/2023 Guntur select select 2979
661 221FA07093 GV MANJUNADH it 2 7/20/2023 Amaravathi select select 3985
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662 221FA07101 A SATWIKA it 2 7/1/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M

RAJENDRA 
NAGAR 3RD 
LINE 7099

663 221FA07102 SHAIK MEHWISH it 2 7/10/2023 UPPALAPADU select select 3989
664 221FA07104 P.MOHITHA SAI it 2 8/14/2023 Jampani select select 3519

665 221FA07105 N. TARUN it 2 7/6/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2337

666 221FA07110 G BRAHMINI it 2 7/5/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Nidubrole 2786
667 221FA07111 A LAKSHMI PRIYA it 2 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 4200

668 221FA07112 D. SYAMALA it 2 7/13/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2417

669 221FA07113 N. AKHIL it 2 7/13/2023 PONNUR select select 3031
670 221FA07120 G SHILPA it 2 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 2977
671 221FA07122 V ASMITHA it 2 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 2978
672 221FA08011 M.L. SRINIVASA BHARGABA SAI AIANDML 2 7/19/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 2780

673 221FA0J142 T MANI KANTA ece 2 7/19/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD NAGARALU 6384

674 221FA14004 S. BHARGAVI BM 2 7/19/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2471

675 221FA14025 P.SUSAMAH JOY BI 2 7/19/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 2692

676 221FA14026 P.PAVANI BI 2 7/20/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam Nallacheruv 2693

677 221FA14030 M. ANU PREETY BI 2 7/26/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK

CHINARAVURU 
PARK 2845

678 221FA14054 K.SHOBHA RANI BI 2 7/17/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD INNER ROAD 2684

679 221FA14057 MANNEM. JAGADEESH BI 2 7/20/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3277
680 221fa14074 M.AMULYA BI 2 7/15/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2393
681 221FA14075 SHAIK FUZUL AKTHER BI 2 7/27/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 4079

682 221FA14076 SK.TASNUMARJIEM T and FT 1 7/10/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD SANKAR VILAS 7888

683 221FA14080 SESI REKHA BI 2 9/13/2023 Guntur select select 4187
684 221FA14081 G. BHAVYA SRI BI 2 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 3787
685 221FA14082 P/DURGA SARIKA BI 2 6/28/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 6359
686 221FA14085 V. KESAVI HIMA BINDHU BI 2 7/19/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2447
687 221FA14120 A VIDHYA BI 2 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 6328
688 221FA15002 BANDHA MOUNIKA biotech 2 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 2770
689 221FA15008 K.DHRITI FT 2 7/20/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2702



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

690 221FA15010 M.V. NAGA LAKSHMI FT 2 7/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 2624

691 221FA15013 D. NAVYA FT 2 7/13/2023 Athota select select 2622

692 221FA15023 K NAGA VENKATA LAKSHMI SHIV APARNA FT 2 7/17/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3174
693 221FA15037 PRAVALLIKA JANGAN FT 2 7/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2904
694 221FA16013 PSD KARTHIKEYA BM 3 7/15/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2921
695 221FA16014 P. VASANTHI BM 2 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3334
696 221FA16018 D. VINEELA BM 2 8/9/2023 PONNUR select select 3338

697 221FA16020 K. DHANUSHYA SREE BM 2 7/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3333

698 221FA16022 GOSALA JATHIN BM 2 7/22/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 3805

699 221FA16024 M MADHAVAN BM 2 8/8/2023 Guntur select select 3335

700 221FA16025 Y DEEKSHITA SREE BM 2 7/13/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL
RAMAVARAPA
DU WING 4461

701 221FA16030 M THANMAYE BM 2 7/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA EDUPUGALLU KANURU 3331
702 221FA16032 N. NAGA KARTHIK BM 2 7/22/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3982
703 221FA16034 N MOKSHITHA BM 2 8/29/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3748
704 221FA16039 INUMELLA VNS SREEKARA DATTA BM 2 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 2807
705 221FA16041 N.LAVANYA BM 2 7/20/2023 Amaravathi select select 4163
706 221FA18005 K.SRAVYA AIANDML 2 6/5/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 2325
707 221fa18015 GUNTUR KAVYA AIANDML 2 7/21/2023 TENALI select select 2812

708 221FA18017 VVL MEENAKSHI AIANDML 2 7/15/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2590

709 221FA18020 T VARA KRISHNA sahith AIANDML 2 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3185

710 221FA18024 D.VIJAYA SATHVIKA cse 2 7/20/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MARVADI 
COLLEGE 2748

711 221FA18028 M.JEEVAN AIANDML 2 7/11/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3306

712 221FA18030 A, HEMALATHA AIANDML 1 7/18/2023
VENKATA KRISHNA 
PURAM

VENKATA 
KRISHNA 
PURAM select 3349

713 221FA18039 N VISHNU SAI PRIYTA cse 2 8/10/2023 Guntur select select 4018
714 221FA18045 M.NIKHIL CHOUDARY AIANDML 2 7/17/2023 PONNUR select select 3003
715 221FA18051 VEEDULA RISHITHA AIANDML 1 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 3746
716 221FA18063 B SUJITHA AIANDML 2 7/10/2023 Guntur select select 3067
717 221FA18065 SK BANU HUMRAZ AIANDML 2 7/12/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 2900
718 221FA18066 CHALLA HARI JOTHIKA REDDY VLSI 2 7/10/2023 Nallapadu select select 2850

719 221FA18071 K.B.V.N SUSMITHA AIANDML 2 7/17/2023 Guntur Sangadi Gunta select 3339



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

720 221FA18085 T VISHANU VARDHAN cse 2 7/24/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M

SITARAMAIAH 
SCHOOL 2681

721 221FA18086 CH. KAVYA SRI AIANDML 2 7/17/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2557
722 221FA18091 M. SAI SASINDHAR cse 2 7/11/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE TJPS COLLEGE 2423
723 221FA18092 G.TEJASWINI cse 2 7/15/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2383

724 221FA18093 K. DEEPIKA cse 2 7/12/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2563

725 221fa18098 k.vishnu teja AIANDML 2 7/18/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road

Duggirala 
Bypass Road 4503

726 221FA18105 K.SAI KRISHNA AIANDML 1 7/19/2023 TENALI select select 3764

727 221FA18115 ERUGULA.SOWMYA cse 2 12/22/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M UNION BANK 4855

728 221FA18123 A GOWTHAM AIANDML 2 7/18/2023 Guntur select select 6321

729 221FA18125 JONNALA PARNIKA cse 2 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6354

730 221FA18131 G.RAGHV VADHAN ece 4 8/10/2023 Guntur select select 3397
731 221FA18132 VANKAYALAPATI.AMARNATH AIANDML 2 8/2/2023 Nallapadu select select 2822

732 221FA18139 MASETTY JYOTHI LAKSHMI AIANDML 2 7/3/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2823

733 221FA18141 M. SRUTHI KEERTHI cse 2 7/27/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
HOUSING 
BOARD 6246

734 221FA18142 S.POOJITHA REDDY AIANDML 1 7/26/2023 Guntur select select 3588
735 221FA18144 T GOPI AIANDML 2 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3537
736 221FA18165 M. HARI SIVA SAI AIANDML 2 7/20/2023 Guntur Shankarvilas select 3165

737 221FA18166 JOHITH REDDY AIANDML 2 7/31/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
STAMBALAGA
RUVU 4501

738 221FA18178 B.KEERTHI SREE AIANDML 2 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3347
739 221FA19001 PARUCHURI ASRITHA cse 2 7/3/2023 Jampani select select 2839
740 221FA19005 Y. VENKATESWARA REDDY cse 2 7/20/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2451

741 221FA19012 D.GEETHA HARIKA cse 2 7/22/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam LALPURAM 2880
742 221FA19018 I. MYTHREYA cse 2 7/21/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2709
743 221FA19027 G KRISHNA PRAKASH cse 2 7/26/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 3324

744 221FA19033 G. AKHILA CSECS 2 7/12/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA SIVAJI BOMMA 2302
745 221FA19040 A.LOHITH cse 2 7/18/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2707
746 221fa19043 a rama devi cse 2 7/18/2023 Chavali Chavali select 6274
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747 221FA19046 D.AMAR SAI CHOWDARY CSECS 2 7/20/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3300

748 221FA19056 M.JITHENDHRA cse 2 7/15/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2733

749 221FA20021 B. NAGA PREETHIKA REDDY cse 2 7/10/2023 Kollipara select select 2583

750 221FA20030 K. MANASA CSBS 2 7/11/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2319

751 221FA23001 R.DIVYA SIVA SRI cse 2 7/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD SIVLAYAM 2521

752 221FA23002 G NAGESWARA RAO cse 2 1/2/2024 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 1714

753 221FA23005 M. GEETHA cse 2 7/15/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2395

754 221FA23007 T. SINDHU cse 2 7/21/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2601

755 221FA23013 SYED SAMEER ds 2 7/21/2023 PONNUR select select 3211
756 221FA23018 POTHALAM KAKUMUDI DCSE 2 7/19/2023 REPALLE REPALLE REPALLE 2512
757 221FA23024 G.APPARANA cse 2 7/17/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 2536
758 221FA23025 B MANICHANDRA ds 2 7/21/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 2899
759 221FA23028 B MYTHRI cse 2 7/22/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 7353

760 221FA23038 T N GOWTHAMI cse 2 7/15/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD INNER ROAD 6374

761 221FA23043 D KOUSHIK REDDY cse 2 8/16/2023 Tadepalli select select 3535

762 221FA23053 P.HARI PRIYA cse 3 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3319
763 221FA23054 P NETHRANI cse 2 7/11/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 7252
764 221FA23056 P. GAYATHRI NAGA LAKSHMI cse 2 7/14/2023 vallabhapuram select select 2640
765 221FA23061 PAVITHRA.N cse 2 8/12/2023 TENALI select select 3416
766 221FA23066 M.SRICHARITHA ds 1 7/20/2023 AMURTHALURU select select 3279
767 221FA23069 T.VENKAT KUMAR ds 2 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 3344

768 221FA6003 R AMRUTHA BM 2 8/18/2023 VIJAYAWADA Bhavanipuram
RAMARAPATU 
RING 1353

769 221FAL0033 SK.ASIM SAYED CSBS 2 8/28/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 4164

770 221FAO6021 P.LEELA eee 3 8/1/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3094
771 221FB04006 Y.RAVIRAJA cse 2 7/18/2023 Guntur RINGROAD JKC ROAD 2696
772 221FC01008 V.C.LMANASA mba 2 9/4/2023 Guntur select select 4027
773 221FC01009 P NAGA MANOGNA mba 2 9/12/2023 Guntur select select 4029
774 221fc01012 K NEELIMA mba 2 9/5/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 4015

775 221FC01016 A NAGA SAI DURGA mba 2 9/27/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 4723



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

776 221FC01023 A SRI KEERTHI mba 2 9/9/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 4219

777 221FC01030 G. VARSHA mba 2 9/7/2023 AMURTHALURU select select 4008

778 221fc01041 L PRANITHA mba 2 9/23/2023 VIJAYAWADA BenzCompany select 3449
779 221FC01057 I DIVYA SIVA SAI mba 2 9/13/2023 TENALI select select 4195
780 221FC01091 S PREM KUMAR mba 2 10/5/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 4476
781 221FC01139 A.SIVA NAGENDRAM mba 2 9/23/2023 Guntur select select 4196
782 221FC01140 N YASASWINI mba 2 9/12/2023 Guntur select select 4160
783 221FD01008 B KAVYA MCA 2 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3711
784 221FD01012 B GOPINADH MCA 2 8/24/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3442
785 221FD01018 D. NAGA DIVYA MCA 2 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 143
786 221FD01034 KANNA GOPI BABU MCA 1 7/26/2023 Guntur select select 6303
787 221FD01038 K LAKSHMI THANUJA MCA 2 10/21/2023 Pedaravuru Pedaravuru select 5092
788 221FD01067 V DHARANI MCA 2 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 3354

789 221FE04013 K.GANESH cse 3 8/18/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3440
790 221FE04014 K.KIRANMAI DEEPTHI DEVI decs 2 9/13/2023 Guntur select select 3831
791 221FE04015 M LIKHITH cse 2 7/26/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 3886
792 221FE04016 M SIVA NARASIMHA DCSE 2 7/22/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 6271

793 221FE04021 S.SUDHEER decs 2 8/28/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3654
794 221FE04022 SK.FIROZ cse 2 7/22/2023 Guntur Lodge Center Lodge Center 2698
795 221FE04031 M. KAMAL NARASIMHA DCSE 2 7/22/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3275

796 221FE04477 P.Tarakaram cse 2 2/16/2024 Guntur RINGROAD
SAI BABA 
ROAD 4700

797 221FE05002 D.THARUN SAI ece 3 7/27/2023 Munnagi Munnagi select 6263

798 221FI01058 P.JASMINE JOY BCA 1 7/11/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 3587

799 221FJ01014 C. KUBHER GOVIND BCA 2 7/19/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2442
800 221FJ01015 D. LAKSHMI BCA 2 7/10/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 2612

801 221FJ01016 D MANOGNA SRI BCA 2 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6347

802 221FJ01023 G. YAGNA PRIYA BCA 2 7/13/2023 Vemuru Vemuru select 2320
803 221FJ01031 K.JASWANTH it 2 7/31/2023 Guntur select select 2766

804 221FJ01050 N. PRIYANKA BCA 2 7/5/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 2651
805 221FJ01060 P. DRUTHI REDDY BCA 2 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 6352
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806 221fj01072 S.SANJIDA BCA 2 7/21/2023 Guntur RINGROAD JKC ROAD 2870
807 221FJ01075 U. VARSHINI BCA 2 7/4/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2336

808 221FJ01077 V. SAI APURUPA BCA 2 7/14/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 2486

809 221FJ01078 V P RAJEEV BCA 2 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
CHUTTUGUNT
A 7005

810 221fk01003 ABDUL SHIBASHEHWAR BBA 2 7/28/2023 Battiprolu Battiprolu select 2957
811 221FK01009 MYTHILI BANDLA BBA 2 7/18/2023 Guntur select select 6266

812 221FK01022 CH HARISHA BBA 2 1/11/2024 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

MUTHYALA 
REDDY NAGAR 4849

813 221FK01044 B LAKSHMI SAI GAYATRI BBA 2 7/15/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA select 2566
814 221FK01047 M. AMRUTHA VARSHA BBA 2 7/10/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 2380

815 221FK01049 MD.FARZANA KHAN BBA 2 8/7/2023 Guntur Sangadi Gunta select 3095
816 221FK01051 M.BHARGVI BBA 2 6/9/2023 Kollipara select select 3310

817 221FK01053 N. SOWMYA BBA 2 7/6/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2378

818 221FK01069 R.SAI HARSHA VARDHAN BBA 2 7/24/2023 Guntur RINGROAD GUJJNAGULLA 2513
819 221FK01071 SK ABDUL GAFFOR BBM 1 7/19/2023 Guntur select select 3752

820 221FK01075 SK HAJARA TABASUM BBA 2 7/22/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam Nallacheruv 3159
821 221FK01086 D. MOHAN BBA 2 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 2989
822 221FK01092 P LOKESH BBA 2 8/2/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 4017
823 221FK01098 M.V. KOUSHIK REDDY BBA 2 7/19/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2452
824 221FK01101 RADHIKA SADINENI BBA 2 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3086

825 221FK01102 G ABHINAY BBA 2 8/4/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD NAGARALU 9999

826 221FK01106 Y.MOUNIKA BBA 2 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3085

827 221fm01007 p sahana BSC 3 7/10/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA select 2595
828 221FM01008 U. SIVA PRASAD cse 2 7/22/2023 Managalagiri select select 3133
829 221FM01009 Y. HARIKA BSC 2 7/15/2023 Amaravathi select select 3415

830 221FM01013 E. AKHILA BSC 2 7/11/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 2485

831 221FMO1001 CHAVABATTINA PRANATHI BSC 3 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
HOUSING 
BOARD 3154

832 221FS01004 V. JASMIN Chemistry 2 7/17/2023 CHANDOLU CHANDOLU select 2785
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833 221FS01005 D SANDHYA Chemistry 2 7/19/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD INNER ROAD 6236

834 221FS02014 CH. GAYATHRI MCA 2 7/15/2023 Kolluru Kolluru select 2315
835 221FS02029 B.PRASANNA LAKSHMI MCA 2 8/7/2023 Guntur select select 4080
836 221FU01002 GODDIPATI NANDA KRISHNA B.A (LLB) 2 8/9/2023 Guntur select select 3340
837 221FU01004 KAKUMANU JAGRUTHI B.B.A(LLB) 2 8/11/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 3559
838 221FW01001 A.SUSMITTHA PRIYA BSC HONS 2 9/30/2023 Guntur select select 3792

839 221FW01002 A VYSHNAVI BSC HONS 2 9/22/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 3680

840 221FW01005 N KUSUMA SRI BSC HONS 2 10/5/2023 Guntur Stadium select 5073

841 221FW01007 Y.V. BHAVYA SRI BSC HONS 2 10/17/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 4517

842 221FW01009 B.SRINIJA BSC HONS 2 10/7/2023 Managalagiri select select 4475
843 221FW01013 Y.SNEHA GAYATHRI BSC HONS 2 9/15/2023 Guntur select select 3794
844 221FW01015 B.PADMINI BSC HONS 2 10/25/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3785
845 221FW01017 K SREE GAYATHRI BSC HONS 2 8/30/2023 Guntur select select 4203

846 221FW01025 G VENKATA SONALI BSC HONS 2 9/27/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M

RAJENDRA 
NAGAR 3RD 
LINE 3800

847 221FW01030 P DIVYA JYOTHI AG 2 10/6/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office select 4519

848 221FW01031 S DIVYA BSC HONS 2 10/11/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 4469

849 221fw01034 G. Sri Priya AG 2 9/25/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI select 3816
850 221FW01040 K.NAVYA SRI BSC HONS 2 9/30/2023 Guntur select select 4462
851 221FW01041 B.MEGHANA AG 2 9/4/2023 Guntur select select 4073
852 221FW01052 P SWETHA BSC HONS 2 10/5/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 1307
853 221FW01061 N PHANINDRA SUBHASH BSC HONS 2 10/17/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 4497
854 221FW01065 K RESHMA AG 2 11/14/2023 Thummapudi select select 4489
855 221FW01071 SK SHABEER VALI BSC HONS 2 11/30/2023 VIJAYAWADA GOLLAPUDI BRTS ROAD 4478
856 221FW01073 CH.SRUTHI AG 2 12/7/2023 Thummapudi select select 4796
857 221FW01074 J.Sahithi BSC 2 10/7/2023 Amaravathi Amaravathi select 4468

858 221FW01078 B NAGA NAVYA AG 2 11/9/2023 VIJAYAWADA BenzCompany select 4781
859 221FW01080 CH PARDHAVIKA BSC HONS 2 10/11/2023 TENALI select select 4454

860 221FW01084 N SABITHA BSC HONS 2 11/3/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 8798
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861 221FW01100 CH.DIVYA BSC HONS 2 10/12/2023 Guntur select select 4592

862 221FW01123 Y JAHNAVI BSC HONS 2 11/22/2023 VIJAYAWADA EDUPUGALLU PENAMALURU 4485
863 221FW01145 V.NANDINI BSC HONS 2 9/30/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 3776
864 221FW01149 CH JASWANTH BSC HONS 2 10/11/2023 Tadepalli select select 4470
865 221FW01152 M.Sri balaji Sai BSC 2 10/9/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL BENZ CIRCLE 4464
866 221FW01156 M BALA BHAVYA SRI BSC HONS 2 12/26/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 4854
867 221FW01162 B.THANUJA BSC HONS 2 9/29/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3832
868 221FW1008 A.PRAVALLIKA BSC HONS 2 9/25/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3778

869 221LA04001 E SUSHMA cse 2 7/14/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2588

870 221LA04012 P.SURYA TEJA cse 3 12/28/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
CHUTTUGUNT
A 4832

871 221LA05001 A LALITH KUMAR ece 2 7/28/2023 Guntur select select 2791
872 221LA06003 M. BHUVANESWARI ece 2 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 3101
873 221LA08012 H SUDHEER mech 2 7/20/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 7063

874 221la08016 CH ABDUL KALAM mech 2 8/5/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
STAMBALAGA
RUVU 2874

875 2241FK0104 B.SAI LAKSHMI GAYETRI mba 2 7/15/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA CHENCHUPETA 2565
876 22ABIR0083 SIRRA GAYATRI B.Pharm 2 8/18/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3570
877 22FA105185 D.VIJAYARAJU ece 3 7/21/2023 Tadepalli select select 3380
878 22FE5A0516 S.SANHOSH cse 2 7/24/2023 Kolluru Kolluru Kolluru 6262
879 2301FA4558 G RUPA SRI cse 1 7/22/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3274
880 2305210113 G MOHITH VENKAT SAI ece 1 6/21/2023 Munnagi select select 3342

881 230522643 N. SNEHA LATHA BI 1 6/30/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA
SULTHANABAZ
AR 2568

882 230522900 A AKASH ece 1 7/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2930
883 2305234090 CH. SAI SHASHANK BM 1 8/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3603
884 2305241268 T.PRANEETH cse 1 6/21/2023 REPALLE REPALLE select 6205
885 2306211060 SK.SK.UZMATAHIEEN BSC 1 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 3180
886 2306213081 M.DURGA BHAVANI ds 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3242
887 2306213197 KAMINENI YAMINI SESHA SAI cse 1 7/6/2023 Chavali select select 6206
888 2306213366 REBBA HARIKA biotech 1 7/11/2023 Guntur select select 3248
889 2306213474 TOKALA NIKILAMBIKA cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 3368
890 2306213763 N PURNA SELCHAN BBA 1 7/24/2023 Guntur Stadium select 9011
891 2306217639 DEEVARAKONDA SATWIKA BI 1 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 6386
892 2306217788 SH HEMALATHA ece 1 7/11/2023 Guntur select select 3255
893 2306218422 BETHALA VINAY BCA 1 7/3/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2457
894 2306218426 NELAKURTHI VENKATA REVATHI cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 3075



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

895 2306218878 T. V. RADHA MADHAV ece 1 7/7/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
PATTABHIPUR
AM 2497

896 2306221276 SK SHAJEEAH BSC HONS 1 8/5/2023 Guntur select select 3221
897 2306222396 V. RAMYA SRI BBA 1 7/7/2023 Guntur select select 3189

898 2306222407 B SUNITHA cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
SAI BABA 
ROAD 3738

899 2306223180 V.TANISHQ ece 1 8/30/2023 Guntur select select 3756
900 2306224729 P.BHUVANA CHANDRILES cse 1 7/3/2023 Guntur select select 3073

901 2306231153 N JAYA PRAKASH ece 1 7/3/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6351

902 2306232620 p kalyani cse 1 7/11/2023 Guntur select select 2460
903 2306233753 R NAGA RAMYA cse 1 7/10/2023 Amaravathi select select 3115

904 2313FA08005 R.PRASANA KUMAR mech 1 7/21/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
COLLECTOR 
OFFICE 6394

905 231F905230 D.MOHAN KUMAR ece 1 7/20/2023 Battiprolu select select 2784
906 231FA001008 K ROHINI B.A (LLB) 1 8/16/2023 TENALI select select 3712
907 231FA01017 J.ABHIGNA biotech 1 7/13/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2933
908 231FA01018 D GNANA MAHITHA biotech 1 7/31/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Nidubrole 3326
909 231FA01031 T TEJO NAGA LAKSHMI DURGA biotech 1 8/9/2023 PONNUR select select 3582
910 231FA01039 K.MAMATHA biotech 1 7/26/2023 Guntur select select 3595
911 231fa01046 g.joythi sri BI 1 7/12/2023 Guntur Stadium Stadium 2478
912 231FA01048 M.V.N.P HARSHITH biotech 1 7/14/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 6325
913 231FA01062 K ASHALAKSHMI biotech 1 7/24/2023 TENALI select select 3336

914 231fa01063 D.BHARATH BI 1 7/20/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
YETUKURU 
ROAD 2877

915 231FA01078 R. NEHA SRI biotech 1 7/7/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3556
916 231FA01084 M. GAYATRI BHAVYA biotech 1 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 2954
917 231FA01086 CH SRAVYA biotech 1 9/8/2023 TENALI select select 4494

918 231FA01087 S.BHARAGAVI cse 1 7/17/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
NIRMALA 
SCHOOL 2342

919 231FA01093 M.LASYA REDDY biotech 1 6/26/2023 Guntur select select 3561

920 231FA01123 D.PRANAYA SREE BI 1 7/17/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET
BASAVAPUNAI
AH HOSPITAL 2869

921 231FA01157 GRACEE B.Pharmacy 1 10/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA EDUPUGALLU TADIGADAPA 4456
922 231FA02090 S JAHNAVI SATYA biotech 1 7/17/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3229

923 231fa03007 b kousik civil 1 7/19/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR
AMBETKAR 
BOMMA 2546



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
924 231FA04023 KONDA RAJESH cse 1 8/31/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 4048
925 231FA04024 B OMKAR cse 1 10/16/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 4473
926 231FA04027 K.SUSMITHA cse 1 7/15/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 2682
927 231FA04037 Y BHINDU MADHAVI cse 1 7/18/2023 Kolluru select select 2553
928 231FA04042 N VARSHA cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 2781
929 231FA04044 K DIVYA cse 1 7/22/2023 Pedaravuru select select 6223

930 231FA04048 A. SRIJA cse 1 7/18/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2562

931 231FA040505 G.VAIBHAVE cse 1 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 6368

932 231FA04060 G GIRISH cse 1 7/20/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3289
933 231FA04062 A. VARSHITHA SAI REDDY cse 1 7/12/2023 Munnagi select select 2816

934 231FA04088 D.Poojitha cse 1 12/29/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
SAI BABA 
ROAD 4941

935 231FA04093 M J S SANKALPA cse 1 7/19/2023 EEMANI select select 3147
936 231FA04109 B NEERUSH cse 1 7/27/2023 Vemuru Vemuru select 3905
937 231FA04115 A HARSHA VARDHAN cse 1 7/19/2023 PONNUR select select 2988

938 231FA04155 Y SASI KANTH SAI cse 1 7/17/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI select 4460
939 231fa04174 d.meenakshi cse 1 7/13/2023 Nallapadu select select 6323

940 231FA04262 P. SARADA GAYATHRI cse 1 7/13/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
STAMBALAGA
RUVU 2489

941 231FA04270 CH. DEEPAK CHOWDARY cse 1 7/24/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3099

942 231FA04272 O LIKITHA PRIYA cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3163
943 231FA04279 K. ESHWAR cse 1 8/23/2023 Guntur select select 3729
944 231FA04288 T. MONALISA cse 1 7/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3542
945 231FA04306 D PAVAN SAI cse 1 8/29/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3983

946 231FA04307 B. JAHNAVI TULASIRAM cse 1 8/4/2023 CHUNDURPALLI
CHUNDURPALL
I select 2826

947 231FA04323 SYED AKBAR cse 1 7/19/2023 Battiprolu Battiprolu select 2862
948 231FA04324 MD NAGA KIRAN cse 1 7/20/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 2475
949 231FA04326 SK.IRFANBAND cse 1 7/19/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 2531
950 231FA04330 S.RUDRA DAMINI SRINVS ARALAMA cse 1 7/20/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 2604
951 231FA04334 P.V.S.S.RASHISAN cse 1 6/21/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 6360

952 231FA04337 M. VASANTHI cse 1 7/15/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2400
953 231fa04367 y yadavendra cse 1 11/23/2023 BOYAPALEM select select 4525
954 231FA04379 P. AFROZ cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 3433



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
955 231FA04385 G LAKSHMI NADH TARUN cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3382

956 231FA04391 L.HEMA SAI PRIYA ece 1 7/15/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Muncipal 
Office 2713

957 231FA04396 N. ASRITHA cse 1 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 3121
958 231FA04439 I.CHAITRA SRI cse 1 7/28/2023 Guntur select select 3292
959 231FA04444 P JHANSI PRASANNA LAKSHMI cse 1 8/17/2023 Guntur select select 3820
960 231FA04453 V.NITHISH cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3325

961 231fa04495 ch ujyala srinivas cse 1 7/20/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA select 2545

962 231FA04497 Y. SRINIVAS cse 1 7/15/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
STAMBALAGA
RUVU 2499

963 231FA04517 K.RISHITHA CHOWDARY cse 1 7/14/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M SPENCERS 2411

964 231FA04519 T RUCHITHA cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6396

965 231FA04556 M MOHAN VINAY cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3124
966 231FA04558 P KUSHEL KUMAR cse 1 7/19/2023 KOPPURAVURU select select 3246
967 231FA04562 V.POOJITHA cse 1 7/12/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2628
968 231FA04585 ALLA DEVI DEDEEPYA cse 1 8/17/2023 BAPATLA select select 3569

969 231FA04598 R.BINDHU BHARGAVI cse 1 7/21/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA SIVAJI BOMMA 2576
970 231FA04614 SAYED NAYEEM cse 1 7/24/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3555
971 231FA04628 Y.ANKAMARAO cse 1 7/21/2023 Athota Athota Athota 6278
972 231FA04629 P MOHAN SIVA REDDY cse 1 7/26/2023 CHANDOLU select select 3532
973 231FA04630 M.B.SIREESHA cse 1 7/18/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET RTC COLONY 9062
974 231FA04661 T. PRADEEPTHI cse 1 7/21/2023 vallabhapuram select select 2469
975 231FA04686 T. JASWANTH RAM NARAYANA cse 1 7/13/2023 VIJAYAWADA GOLLAPUDI select 2922
976 231FA046A K DOLA SRINIDHI cse 1 7/16/2023 CHANDOLU select select 3194
977 231fa04703 t.venkata sai cse 1 7/17/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 6320
978 231FA04714 P. ZAHEER AHMAD cse 1 8/19/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3599
979 231FA04723 A. YASWITHA cse 1 7/19/2023 Tadepalli select select 3564
980 231FA04727 N.RUDHRA cse 1 7/20/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 2606
981 231FA04742 T.N.V. PRASANNA cse 1 7/19/2023 PERAVALI PERAVALI PERAVALI 2795
982 231FA04747 BHIKKI DHAMINI SRI LASYA cse 1 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3762
983 231FA04753 SK. ABEDA BEGUM cse 1 7/17/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3294

984 231fa04785 m.chandhra sheker cse 1 1/3/2024 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA

CHILAKALURI 
PETA 4851



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

985 231FA04786 G. MANVITHA cse 1 7/31/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2860

986 231FA04794 G.BIDHU VENKATA SAI AMRUTHA cse 1 8/2/2023 Chebrole select select 3052
987 231FA04808 P.ABDULLA cse 1 8/7/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3612

988 231FA04821 CH.UMACHANDHARA cse 1 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2724

989 231FA04827 T.MONIKA cse 1 7/27/2023 Kollipara select select 6256
990 231FA04835 P MOHANA KRISHNAVENI cse 1 7/14/2023 BAPATLA select select 3065

991 231FA04844 K POOJITHA cse 1 7/27/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
VIDHYA 
NAGAR 4479

992 231FA04853 P.DEVI HARINI cse 1 7/28/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3551

993 231fa04855 a sai vamsi krishna cse 1 7/20/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA select 2584

994 231FA04858 G. NANDHINI cse 1 7/13/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2379

995 231FA04859 MADHAVARAPU GAYATRI cse 1 7/27/2023 TENALI select select 2788

996 231FA04891 J.VENUGOPALA KRISHNA MANOHAR cse 1 7/24/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA select 3568

997 231FA04910 A JOTHSNA cse 1 7/20/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI 3356
998 231FA04959 KOTHURI TANMAI cse 1 7/19/2023 PONNUR select select 2040
999 231FA04962 KANAKAM DIVYENDRA cse 1 7/20/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3388

1000 231FA04965 M SHASHANK cse 1 8/2/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3730
1001 231fa04967 K. MARUTHI SUMANTH cse 1 7/17/2023 BAPATLA select select 3153
1002 231FA04970 P. SREEKALA cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 2955
1003 231FA04975 TADEPALLI .B.N.V.R.LAKSHMI cse 1 7/15/2023 Kolluru Kolluru Kolluru 2852

1004 231FA04990 I.BHARGAVI cse 1 6/3/2023 Guntur select
CHUTTUGUNT
A 3732

1005 231FA04994 T. CHINMAYI REVATHI cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 6350
1006 231FA04A03 K. VENKATA SADWIK cse 1 7/15/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR BUS STAND 2694
1007 231FA04A33 P ANADHINI cse 1 8/10/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 4006
1008 231FA04A36 Y. MADHU VEERA cse 1 8/9/2023 Guntur select select 3327

1009 231FA04A70 P.Sriyalalitha cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 4771

1010 231FA04A92 V.JEEVAN KIRAN cse 1 9/16/2023 Chavali Chavali select 3777

1011 231FA04A93 N.SRUTHI cse 1 7/18/2023 VIJAYAWADA Bhavanipuram SING NAGAR 2515
1012 231FA04B09 T.SAI HARISH cse 1 7/20/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 3202



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
1013 231FA04B14 G JYOTHI SWAROOP cse 1 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3243

1014 231FA04B15 T SIVA PRASAD cse 1 7/24/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam NALLAPADU 6296
1015 231FA04B23 A NAVEEN cse 1 9/8/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 4049
1016 231FA04B56 P KESAVA REDDY cse 1 7/26/2023 CHANDOLU CHANDOLU select 4527
1017 231FA04B70 GANAPA RAKESH REDDY cse 1 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3172

1018 231FA04C20 Y. SOWMYA LAKSHMI cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 3579

1019 231FA04C39 P SIVA POLIREDDY cse 1 8/1/2023 CHANDOLU select select 2844

1020 231FA04C54 U.D.S. VISHUNU VARDHAN REDDY cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3361
1021 231FA04C57 K JASWANTH cse 1 7/14/2023 PONNUR select select 2999
1022 231FA04C92 A PHANI VENKAT cse 1 8/8/2023 Munnagi select select 2831

1023 231FA04D07 K SANJANA PRIYA DARSHINI cse 1 10/3/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
CHUTTUGUNT
A 3810

1024 231FA04D23 A SUSMITHA CHOWDARY cse 1 7/26/2023 CHANDOLU CHANDOLU select 6331
1025 231FA04D29 G ASRITHA cse 2 9/5/2023 Guntur select select 4032
1026 231FA04D39 T.PREM ROKESH cse 1 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA GOLLAPUDI BRTS ROAD 2516
1027 231FA04D48 SK MOHMAD RAFI cse 1 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3186
1028 231FA04D56 G. PRAVALLIKA cse 1 7/20/2023 Athota Athota select 2814
1029 231FA04D73 D HRUSHIKESH cse 1 7/18/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3228

1030 231FA04D83 D ABHINANDHANA cse 1 7/27/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office Eenadu Office 2898
1031 231FA04D97 Y HARSHA VARDHAN cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 6237
1032 231FA04E-17 G.PRASANNA cse 1 10/3/2023 Chebrole select select 3807
1033 231FA04E04 KOTHURI VENKATA NAGA SOWMYA cse 1 7/7/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 3034
1034 231FA04E33 SK FARHATH AISHA cse 1 8/22/2023 Guntur select select 3745

1035 231FA04E35 CH.DEDEEPYA cse 1 7/14/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam

AGRAHARAM 
VENKATESWA
RA TEMPLE 2346

1036 231FA04E64 Y.MEGHANA cse 1 9/22/2023 Guntur select select 3802

1037 231FA04E78 NEELAM PAVANTEJA cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3097

1038 231FA04E81 Y.SRI KARTHIKEYA cse 1 7/27/2023 Athota Athota select 6253
1039 231FA04E82 Y. SIVA RAMA KRISHNA cse 1 7/17/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 3135
1040 231FA04E88 P.DEVI HARITHA cse 1 7/28/2023 Guntur select select 3550
1041 231FA04E99 VUNNAM LIKITHA cse 1 7/15/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2440
1042 231FA04F18 K. LAKSHMI PAVANI cse 1 7/22/2023 14th Mile Stone select select 3554

1043 231FA04F39 P. KARTHKEYA cse 1 7/15/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2474



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
1044 231FA04F46 T.GURU CHANDRA cse 1 7/24/2023 Guntur Stadium Stadium 2642
1045 231FA04F47 M.VAISHNAVI cse 1 7/31/2023 Guntur select select 2754
1046 231FA04F53 GUDE LAKSHMI VENKATA HARSHITHA cse 1 8/7/2023 Guntur select select 3164

1047 231FA04F63 SK.BIBI AYESHA cse 1 7/24/2023 Tadikonda X Road
Tadikonda X 
Road select 3586

1048 231FA04F64 SARODE PRANATHI cse 1 8/3/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3575
1049 231FA04F99 SHAIK ROSHAN cse 1 8/2/2023 VIJAYAWADA EDUPUGALLU select 8789
1050 231FA04G30 K AASHISH REDDY cse 1 8/29/2023 Guntur select select 3992
1051 231FA04G68 P.HARSHINI cse 1 10/4/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 3818
1052 231FA04G81 K YAMUNA cse 1 10/11/2023 Guntur select select 4458
1053 231FA04G85 S MAHA LAKSHMI cse 1 10/12/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 4465
1054 231FA04G93 K SINDHU MEGHANA cse 1 9/30/2023 Athota Athota select 3801
1055 231FA05028 V PALLAVI ece 1 7/20/2023 Vemuru Vemuru select 3162
1056 231FA05037 N.GOPICHAND ece 1 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3576

1057 231FA05051 K KARTHIK ece 1 7/22/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 3789

1058 231FA05055 HEMA PHANEEDRA KOWSIK ece 1 7/22/2023 TENALI select select 8797
1059 231FA05063 M.SAI LIKHITHA ece 1 9/8/2023 Guntur Shankarvilas select 4172

1060 231FA05066 K BALAJI SAI RAM ece 1 7/15/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6389

1061 231FA05080 B. SAI KOUSHIK REDDY ece 1 7/18/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
STAMBALAGA
RUVU 2467

1062 231FA05093 V. PRAGNYA SUMALYA cse 1 8/8/2023 Guntur select select 3166

1063 231FA05095 KOLLURU VAASANTHI ece 1 8/7/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3057

1064 231fa05100 B. TEJANKA ece 1 7/12/2023 TENALI select select 2659

1065 231FA05115 A.Akash ece 2 7/24/2023 VIJAYAWADA BenzCompany select 241688

1066 231FA05128 V.GOPI KRISH ece 1 7/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD NAGARALU 3116

1067 231FA05130 P. SWATHIKA ece 1 7/14/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2554
1068 231FA05137 A.SRINIVEDITHA ece 1 7/12/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL BSNL 2517
1069 231FA05163 T VEERANJANEYULU cse 1 7/26/2023 Battiprolu select select 6270
1070 231FA05171 P HARSHA ece 1 8/2/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3726

1071 231FA05183 MHD JYOTHI ece 1 8/28/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3767
1072 231FA05190 J. RAJYA LAKSHMI ece 1 7/13/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 2657



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

1073 231FA05207 J.SRIRAMADHASU ece 1 7/19/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M NAYAR HOTEL 6289

1074 231FA05210 K SUSHMA ece 1 10/6/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 4511
1075 231FA05211 T GURU CHARAN ESWAR GUPTA ece 1 1/6/2024 VIJAYAWADA BSNL select 4773
1076 231FA05215 T MOHAN SIVA SAI ece 1 6/20/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 6294
1077 231FA05223 S APARNA ece 1 7/28/2023 Chavali select select 3351

1078 231FA05229 P. GIRISH NAIDU cse 1 7/22/2023 Guntur RINGROAD GUJJNAGULLA 2437
1079 231FA05247 K.ARYA ece 1 8/9/2023 Guntur select select 4001
1080 231FA05252 JOGI.JAHNAVI ece 1 7/17/2023 Kolluru select select 2598

1081 231FA05263 P.PUJA DHARANI ece 1 7/20/2023 VIJAYAWADA BSNL Food Junction 2518

1082 231fa05265 D NAGASAI ece 1 7/20/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office Eenadu Office 6230

1083 231FA05267 G VENKATA SUDHEER ece 1 7/22/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI select 4445
1084 231FA05272 A. NARENDRA ece 1 7/17/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3272
1085 231FA05275 N. KAVYA ece 1 8/22/2023 Guntur select select 3652
1086 231FA05305 R RAJESH KUMAR ece 1 10/3/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 3435
1087 231FA06012 T. MADHURI eee 1 7/20/2023 EEMANI EEMANI select 3148
1088 231FA06020 D. VIJAY KUMAR eee 1 7/12/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 2391
1089 231FA07020 A. MOUNIKA it 1 7/17/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 2614

1090 231fa07023 K PAVITHRA it 1 8/2/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 3060

1091 231FA07038 P.NAGA VENKATA MAHENDRA it 1 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 3187
1092 231FA07046 SURE. YOGA PRIYANKA it 1 7/7/2023 Guntur select select 3434
1093 231FA07056 PERALA SRUJANA it 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3410

1094 231FA07058 T NAGAMALLI it 1 7/24/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 8780

1095 231FA07061 M. BHANU PRIYA it 1 8/3/2023 BAPATLA select select 3365
1096 231FA07063 M PRUDHVI it 1 8/2/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3754
1097 231FA07066 D.LAKSHMI SRAVANTHI it 1 7/14/2023 Perecherla select select 6329
1098 231FA07081 CH BHANU VAISHNAVI it 1 7/20/2023 Thummapudi Thummapudi select 3226
1099 231FA07086 P H SRI VATSAV cse 1 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 6340
1100 231FA07087 CHARNI CH it 1 7/18/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2947
1101 231FA07103 K.MURALI KRISHNA it 1 7/22/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 2643
1102 231fa07131 MD AMEEN it 1 7/19/2023 Battiprolu Battiprolu select 2824
1103 231FA07136 BH SHREE PRIYA it 1 1/2/2024 Guntur select select 4758
1104 231FA07142 M SHANMUKA SAI REDDY it 1 7/14/2023 Kollipara select select 3136
1105 231FA07145 G. CHARAN KUMAR it 1 7/24/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3055
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1106 231FA07148 B NAVYA it 1 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3205

1107 231FA07150 V MADHU VENKAT it 1 7/14/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD INNER ROAD 6376

1108 231FA07151 K SAMEERA it 1 7/24/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 2529
1109 231FA08004 G LAKSHMI SANDEEP mech 1 7/26/2023 Guntur select select 2799
1110 231FA09029 CH DHILEEP cse 1 8/22/2023 Athota select select 3772

1111 231FA1121 NEEHARIKA PRANATHI biotech 1 7/19/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3317

1112 231FA124026 D.SUMA JOSHNA BI 1 10/4/2023 Guntur Sangadi Gunta Sangadi Gunta 4737

1113 231FA14003 MALLISETTY SNEHA BI 1 7/18/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3072

1114 231FA14008 G.LIKITHA BI 1 7/22/2023 Perecherla Perecherla select 6225
1115 231FA14011 G. GNANA AASRITHA BI 1 7/19/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2449
1116 231FA14047 CH.SRAVYA KEERTHANA BI 1 7/7/2023 Chavali select select 2849
1117 231FA14085 MOHAMMED SHARMA BI 1 7/24/2023 PONNUR select select 3039
1118 231FA14100 M KRUPASINI BI 1 8/2/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 4509
1119 231FA14109 S PRANAVI BI 1 8/8/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 4089
1120 231FA14118 GOLI.HRUDAY KIRAN BI 1 8/3/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3193
1121 231FA14126 SRI SARAYURC BI 1 8/24/2023 TENALI select select 3811

1122 231fa15008 t.anitha FT 1 10/16/2023 Guntur Sangadi Gunta Sangadi Gunta 4680
1123 231FA15016 N BHUVANA SREE FT 1 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 2752
1124 231FA15020 M. D. GOUSEYA YASINULLA cse 1 8/9/2023 PONNUR select select 3314
1125 231FA15026 CH.SNEHA SREE FT 1 8/9/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3308
1126 231FA15027 V G CHANDANA FT 1 8/24/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 4042
1127 231FA16004 M TRIVENI BM 1 2/23/2024 VIJAYAWADA select select 4989

1128 231FA16014 PATHAN NAZIA cse 1 7/17/2023 Guntur RINGROAD GUJJNAGULLA 2439
1129 231FA16020 I. JYOTHIRAO cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2573
1130 231FA16023 N SAILAJA PAVANI BM 1 7/15/2023 Amaravathi select select 3104
1131 231fa16029 K KARTHIK BM 1 7/21/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 4021
1132 231fa16038 k lakshmi asnitha BI 1 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 6339
1133 231FA16040 B SURENDRA REDDY BBM 1 9/2/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 4009
1134 231FA18013 SK SAFIYA cse 1 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 6243
1135 231FA18026 PRABHAS KUPPALA AIANDML 1 8/2/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3216

1136 231FA18030 T. HARSHITHA cse 1 7/14/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2369

1137 231FA18038 T.VINITHA cse 1 7/20/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Chintalapudi 2699



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
1138 231FA18039 M.HEMA SRI AIANDML 1 7/17/2023 Kolluru select select 6312
1139 231FA18057 L.YASIN SANIYA AIANDML 1 6/14/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3282
1140 231fa18058 M. MYTHRI cse 1 7/12/2023 Kolluru Kolluru select 2668
1141 231FA18059 K.MANIKANTA cse 1 7/20/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 2506
1142 231FA18075 G UDAYA LAKSHMI cse 1 7/14/2023 Guntur select select 3256

1143 231fa18096 G RAJA cse 1 8/17/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 3768

1144 231FA18097 T. ANILKRISHNA AIANDML 1 7/22/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3079
1145 231FA18113 D. TANUJA AIANDML 1 7/15/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3281
1146 231fa18130 R.V.R.PREETHINAGA SAI AIANDML 1 7/31/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3419
1147 231FA18150 KAVYA CHANDALURI AIANDML 1 7/21/2023 PONNUR select select 3038
1148 231FA18154 P PREMA SAI AKHIL cse 1 7/17/2023 Kolluru select select 6210
1149 231FA18165 SLV SASANK AIANDML 1 7/20/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 4718
1150 231FA18173 D GNANA LAKSHMI ABHINASH cse 1 7/31/2023 PONNUR select select 3042
1151 231FA18177 SK. SHABNAM AIANDML 1 8/2/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3534

1152 231FA18178 T. HEMANTHI AIANDML 1 7/18/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2663

1153 231FA18211 A.KOHITHA cse 1 7/21/2023 vallabhapuram munnagi select 2470
1154 231FA18217 G. BHANU cse 1 7/15/2023 Guntur Shankarvilas select 2355
1155 231FA18218 CH SURYA TEJ cse 1 7/21/2023 PONNUR select select 2965
1156 231FA18221 M MANOJ KUMAR cse 1 1/18/2024 PONNUR PONNUR select 4856
1157 231FA18228 N. MONA AIANDML 1 7/11/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3287
1158 231FA18233 M.RUDHIRA SAI AIANDML 1 7/20/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3363
1159 231FA18238 CH.SURYA KUMAR AIANDML 1 7/21/2023 PONNUR select select 3404
1160 231FA18244 K. DIYA SRI AIANDML 1 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3381
1161 231FA18252 V.DHARMESWAR cse 1 7/20/2023 Athota Athota select 6252

1162 231FA18281 PINNINTI MEGHANA cse 1 9/25/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 3809

1163 231FA18282 K BHANU LATHA cse 1 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3092
1164 231FA18292 HARSHITHA NAIDU .K AIANDML 1 7/20/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3293
1165 231FA18303 U JOTHI AIANDML 1 7/20/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 2524

1166 231fa18323 M.SRICHAITANYA AIANDML 1 7/31/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA

CHILAKALURI 
PETA 3389

1167 231FA18329 NAGA ANJANI DHAMINI cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3611

1168 231FA18337 SK.AFROZ cse 1 7/18/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Brahmanakod
uru road 2716

1169 231FA18347 SK RAHIMA FATHIMA AIANDML 1 8/17/2023 Guntur select select 3760
1170 231FA18357 A SAI ABHI YASWANTH AIANDML 1 7/21/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3713
1171 231FA18367 SYED NAZMEEN NEHA cse 1 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 3247
1172 231FA18390 HIMA BINDHU .K AIANDML 1 7/21/2023 PONNUR select select 3387



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

1173 231FA18408 T.G. AISHWARYA AIANDML 1 7/8/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3408
1174 231FA18424 G YAMINI VENKATA RAMA LAKSHMI AIANDML 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3068

1175 231fa18425 M.ARUNDHTHI cse 1 7/25/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD INNER ROAD 2644

1176 231FA18439 E DEEIKA AIANDML 1 7/26/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3766
1177 231FA18440 K.NAGA ASRITHA AIANDML 1 8/3/2023 BOYAPALEM select select 4014
1178 231FA18446 N.MOKSHAGNA SAI cse 1 7/27/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 2894
1179 231FA18456 CH.BALAJI cse 1 7/31/2023 Athota Athota Athota 3865
1180 231FA19015 SHAIK MASTAN CSECS 1 8/24/2023 BAPATLA select select 3803

1181 231FA19020 P PRAVEEN cse 1 7/12/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3352

1182 231FA19023 Y.KRISHNA VENI cse 1 7/24/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3364
1183 231FA19035 CH TEJA ABHINAV SRIRAM cse 1 12/29/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 4833
1184 231FA19063 SK.SAFIYA MUSKAAN cse 1 9/14/2023 Guntur select select 4081
1185 231FA19064 JAHNAVI KAMEPALLI cse 1 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 2760
1186 231FA19069 SK AADIL CSECS 1 8/14/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3430
1187 231FA19075 SK. SAMEERA cse 1 8/14/2023 14th Mile Stone select select 3409
1188 231FA19076 SHAHINA.SK cse 1 7/22/2023 14th Mile Stone select select 3445
1189 231FA20020 SK.MEHFUZ cse 1 7/24/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 4471

1190 231FA20033 KNS HARI CHANDANA CSBS 1 7/19/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 3393

1191 231FA23017 I.HARI SAI TEJA cse 1 10/16/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA

CHILAKALURI 
PETA 4448

1192 231FA23036 T. AMULYA cse 1 7/14/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2462
1193 231FA23047 T SASIDHAR cse 1 7/20/2023 PONNUR select select 9998
1194 231FA23080 K BHARATH KUMAR REDDY cse 1 7/21/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 3204
1195 231fa23083 KOMATINENI . DHARANI SREE cse 1 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 3188
1196 231FA23087 R SASANK ds 1 7/19/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 2528

1197 231FA23108 CH. KARTHIKEYA cse 1 7/24/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK

CHINARAVURU 
PARK 2804

1198 231FA23113 S. PRASANTH ds 1 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 3213

1199 231FA35106 B. NAGA PRAGATHI BI 1 7/14/2023 vallabhapuram vallabhapuram select 2627
1200 231FA4871 J. ABHIRAM cse 1 7/18/2023 TENALI select select 2603

1201 231FA50177 J.SUREKHA ece 1 7/17/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
COLLECTOR 
OFFICE 6280

1202 231FAB04007 SIRISHA SUREPALLI cse 1 8/23/2023 PONNUR select select 3769
1203 231FAD4885 SK.RIYAZE cse 1 7/21/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2701



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
1204 231FAD5313 B ADITHYA ece 1 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 6282
1205 231FAISO10 M.SASIDHAR SAI REDDY cse 1 8/9/2023 vallabhapuram select select 3423
1206 231FAO4C79 K.MANY JYOTHI cse 1 7/24/2023 Perecherla Perecherla select 2750
1207 231FC01007 MADDI SAI SRI PRIYA mba 1 7/28/2023 Guntur select select 8796
1208 231FC01044 P VENKATESWARLU mba 1 9/8/2023 Guntur select select 4065
1209 231FC01057 G VASANTHA LAKSHMI mba 1 10/4/2023 Chavali select select 3826
1210 231FC01080 KJVMN SUPRAJA mba 1 8/17/2023 REPALLE REPALLE REPALLE 3524
1211 231FC01082 R NAGA LAKSHMI mba 1 7/21/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE TJPS COLLEGE 2490
1212 231FC01122 G SAI SRI HARSHA FT 1 8/2/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3047
1213 231FC01129 K.BHARGAVI mba 1 8/3/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3150

1214 231FCO1008 AQ. TEJA ANJANI mba 1 8/1/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3145
1215 231FD01004 A.BHARGAV MCA 1 8/5/2023 Guntur select select 3715
1216 231FD01017 GOLI MADURI MCA 1 8/18/2023 Pedaravuru select select 3592
1217 231FD01039 M DIVYA SRI MCA 1 9/4/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 4571
1218 231FD01068 T TAGORE it 1 11/23/2023 Chavali Chavali select 4676

1219 231FD01069 T. KAMAL MCA 1 8/10/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3343
1220 231FE04002 M. BHUVANA cse 1 9/2/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3759
1221 231FE04022 P.TARUN SAI cse 1 8/23/2023 TENALI select select 4041
1222 231FE04044 A BHAGYA SRI YAMINI cse 1 8/16/2023 Guntur select select 3471

1223 231FE04058 KAJU.GOPI CHARAN cse 1 9/29/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3786

1224 231FE04059 T GOWRINATH DCSE 1 10/3/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3815

1225 231fk01008 D JASWANTH BBA 1 8/22/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 3795

1226 231FK01071 L.VENU VARDHAN REDDY BBA 1 9/2/2023 Guntur select select 4005
1227 231FK01078 D BALA VENKATA MANI KANTA BBA 1 8/17/2023 Guntur Stadium select 3544
1228 231FK01092 Y BALARAJU BBA 1 8/14/2023 Guntur select select 3518
1229 231FK01094 O. KALYAN KUMAR SWAMI BBA 1 8/5/2023 Guntur select select 3080
1230 231FK01110 P MADHAVI LATHA BBA 1 8/18/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 3645
1231 231FK01137 KOTA MUKTESWARA RAO BBA 1 8/21/2023 TENALI select select 3428
1232 231FN1046 P.SESHA SAI KRISHNA B.Pharm 1 7/5/2023 PONNUR select select 3420

1233 231FS02004 J SRAVANI Chemistry 1 8/17/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam Nallacheruv 3529
1234 231FV01012 SESHA CHARITHA .CH B.A (LLB) 1 8/24/2023 Guntur select select 3733
1235 231FW01018 G.GOPI CHAND FT 1 8/22/2023 Managalagiri select select 3674



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno
1236 231FW01032 K PARNIKA BSC HONS 1 8/21/2023 Guntur select select 3719
1237 231FW01054 S.NAHA PARVIN BSC 1 8/11/2023 Guntur select select 3372
1238 231FW01084 ETUKURI TEJA BSC HONS 1 9/21/2023 Guntur select select 4204
1239 231FW01099 P USHA SREE SAI BSC HONS 1 10/3/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3824

1240 231FW01131 v hema AG 1 10/31/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 4455
1241 231FW01135 Shaik Shabnam BSC 1 2/13/2024 PONNUR PONNUR select 4717
1242 231FW01140 A INDIRA AG 1 11/7/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 4518

1243 231FWO1152 K.Megha Ranjani BSC 1 2/12/2024 CHUNDURPALLI
CHUNDURPALL
I select 4699

1244 231LA02009 SHAIK. MAHAMMAD KARIF chem 1 8/8/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA

CHILAKALURI 
PETA 3084

1245 231LA03001 V. LAKSHMI ANU SRI cse 1 6/20/2023 Managalagiri select select 3615
1246 231LA03003 P. SIVA SHANKAR civil 1 7/22/2023 Guntur select select 3758
1247 231LA03004 K.JEEVAN civil 1 8/5/2023 Guntur select select 3545
1248 231LA05027 B NEELIMA ece 1 8/31/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 4513
1249 231LA12003 MOUNIKA VELPURI BSC HONS 1 7/18/2023 Guntur select select 6308
1250 231LA18001 P VISHWA BADRINADH AIANDML 1 7/19/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 6276

1251 2321FW01148 M.NARAYANA SAGAR BSC 1 4/2/2024 TENALI ITHANAGAR
ITHANAGAR 
CENTER 4928

1252 2326212697 P. LAKSHMI NARASIMHA cse 1 6/28/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3296
1253 2326215415 B.SAI PRANITHA cse 1 7/26/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Island Center 2714

1254 2326216609 P. HARIKA ece 1 7/3/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR
ITHANAGAR 
CENTER 2305

1255 2326217264 G. HIMA SRI NAGA SIVANI ece 1 7/15/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK

CHINARAVURU 
PARK 2679

1256 2326219774 N.RAGHAVENDRA cse 1 8/4/2023 Athota select select 3358
1257 2326219789 T. HARSHITHA cse 1 6/21/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2641

1258 23AB1T0005 G TEJASWI B.Pharm 1 12/15/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA DEVI CHOWK 4768

1259 23AFC01022 P.Rakesh Kumar bbm+mba 1 11/1/2023 Guntur Sangadi Gunta Sangadi Gunta 4631
1260 23AI ML-495 T.RISHIK SAI cse 1 7/7/2023 Guntur Lodge Center Lodge Center 6226
1261 23AI$ML-517 A.PEDAMA TEJA cse 1 7/13/2023 Perecherla Perecherla select 6324

1262 23AIANDML-494 P. DIVYASREE AIANDML 1 6/30/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2571

1263 23CS-309 G.SRAVANTHI cse 1 7/5/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR
ITHANAGAR 
CENTER 2578

1264 23FA04E79 A LEELA MANVITHA cse 1 8/31/2023 TENALI select select 4013
1265 23FA05111 S.VEDPRAKASH REDDY ece 1 7/13/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 400



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

1266 23fa15012 CHALAVADI MOHANA SAI MADHURI FT 1 6/23/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3590

1267 23FE1A4335 M.Lakshman Naik cse 1 2/14/2024 VIJAYAWADA BSNL BENZ CIRCLE 4990

1268 23FE1A4364 V.VARAM SAI cse 1 1/8/2024 VIJAYAWADA BenzCompany
PASUVULA 
HOSPITAL 4765

1269 23FE1F0005 A JASWANTH MCA 1 11/30/2023 PONNUR select select 4713

1270 23FEA12007 V.Veelananilamta AG 1 1/18/2024 Guntur A T Agraharam
CHUTTUGUNT
A 4848

1271 23IFA07140 SK. GULSHAN KUMAR it 1 7/13/2023 PONNUR select select 3005
1272 23IFA16027 D SRI PRAJNA BM 1 7/14/2023 Guntur RINGROAD JKC ROAD 3710
1273 24fe1a05u0 s kusuma cse 1 9/5/2023 Guntur select select 1439

1274 2MFA01100 SK. JASMINE biotech 3 7/17/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 2863

1275 5162070143 R.DEVI HARIKA mba 1 7/15/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2577

1276 5262100482 M.N.B.SRIYA KALYANI mba 1 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 3184
1277 7420722 V KAVYA SADHANA BSC HONS 2 8/4/2023 Perecherla select select 2895

1278 8186800330 BEERA APARNA mba 1 8/5/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M

AYYAPPASWA
MY TEMPLE 3220

1279 9398777274 B SIVA KRISHNA cse 1 6/29/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 7006

1280 NEW ADMISSION K. LAHARI BI 1 6/28/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2401

1281 NEW VU 1 M MADHUMITHA B.Pharm 1 11/28/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 4493

1282 NEW VU 2 N SHANMUKHA BAL KRISHNA B.Pharm 1 12/1/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 4714
1283 NEW VU 3 K NAGA VENKATA KAVYA B.Pharm 1 11/29/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Island Center 4521
1284 NEW058 M.Deva Praya Darshini cse 1 9/23/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 4272
1285 UV23CS-227 A SIRIVENNALA cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 6310

1286 UV23CSE-010 N.SUSMMA cse 1 7/26/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam ITC 6286

1287 VU- NEW-0610 G LOKESH KUMAR cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam ITC 6326
1288 VU- NEW-0954 P MADHU LATHA BSC 1 7/26/2023 Guntur select select 3245
1289 VU-23CS-710 M SUBANI SHARK cse 2 7/6/2023 REPALLE REPALLE REPALLE 2793
1290 VU.23CS 790 T.VASUDHA cse 1 7/1/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3446
1291 vu023cs-387 J BHARGAVI cse 1 7/12/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 9082

1292 VU21BM-014 V. KAVYA SAI SRI BM 3 6/26/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2665

1293 VU21BT-123 B BHAGGYA SRI biotech 3 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 2974
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1294 VU21CS-096 K. VYSHNAVI biotech 3 6/22/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA CHENCHUPETA 2821

1295 VU21CS-684 V RAJA SAI SUMANTH cse 3 8/18/2023 CHERUKUPALLI CHERUKUPALLI select 7015
1296 VU22B2-006 SHAIK NAZMA BI 2 7/10/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 2896
1297 VU22BBA-044 P.NISSEY MADHAN BBA 2 7/20/2023 KUCHUPUDI KUCHUPUDI KUCHUPUDI 3303
1298 VU22BBA-074 D SRI PRANATHI BBA 2 7/11/2023 Guntur select select 4025
1299 VU22BCA-064 P LAKSHMI SUPRIYA BCA 2 7/10/2023 Guntur select select 3158
1300 VU22BCA-066 N.MERY GRACE BM 2 7/19/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2387
1301 VU22BI-095 D.AKHIL SAMUL KIREETY BI 2 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3421
1302 VU22BI-D8 K.MAMATHA BI 1 7/10/2023 PONNUR select select 3602

1303 VU22BSCAGR-084 P SRI PRIYA BSC HONS 1 10/4/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 1271

1304 VU22BSCHAGR-156 P SNEHA BSC HONS 1 12/1/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 4188
1305 VU22CS-032 G.SRI SAI CHANRA LEKHA cse 2 7/20/2023 BAPATLA select select 3369

1306 VU22CS-171 ADELLA KAVYA cse 2 7/5/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI
MONTESSORI 
SCHOOL 2322

1307 VU22CS-538 SK.SAMEERA cse 2 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3812
1308 VU22CS-703 K.LAVANYA cse 2 7/17/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2382
1309 VU22CSECS-073 SYED SHARIKA ZAIDA CSECS 2 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 3253

1310 VU22DS058 A PAVANA SWETHA ds 2 7/15/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6375

1311 VU22EC-082 SHAIK NASHFATHA ece 2 7/10/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 3273
1312 VU22IT-153 P. SARIKA it 2 8/21/2023 PONNUR select select 3444
1313 VU22LEC-015 HIMAJA SRI KODALI ece 2 7/15/2023 Pedaravuru select select 2575
1314 VU23 BBA-030 V.MEGHANA BBM 1 8/14/2023 UPPALAPADU select select 3437
1315 VU23-CS-433 K.USHA LAKSHMI cse 1 7/6/2023 Athota Athota Athota 2636
1316 VU23-CSBS-034 SHAIK ROOHI CSBS 1 7/4/2023 Guntur select select 6318
1317 VU23-MCA-076 GUTTA LAKSHMI SRAVANTHI MCA 1 8/21/2023 Guntur select select 3597

1318 VU23-ME-026 SK.MOHABOOB SUBHANI mech 1 7/19/2023 Guntur RINGROAD GUJJNAGULLA 2686

1319 VU2305-034 M RANI cse 1 7/7/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR
ITHANAGAR 
CENTER 2581

1320 VU2305-127 B. SUSHMITHA ds 1 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2366

1321 VU2315-132 R SRIYA SREE it 1 7/22/2023 TENALI select select 2819

1322 VU231T-061 K. PRAVALLIKA it 1 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2402
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1323 VU23AI AND ML-088 G S S RENUKA BHARGAVI cse 1 7/19/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
60 FEETS 
ROAD 2741

1324 VU23AI AND ML-093 S.YAMINI SAROJINI cse 1 7/5/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
NIRMALA 
SCHOOL 2743

1325 VU23AI AND ML-237 P. YASASWI cse 1 7/3/2023 Guntur select select 2765

1326 VU23AI-064 T LAKSHMI AISWARYA AIANDML 1 6/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD INNER ROAD 2343

1327 VU23AIANDML ANUMULA SRI RAJ REDDY AIANDML 1 7/11/2023 Munnagi select select 3441
1328 VU23AIANDML-008 G PHANIJA NAGA AMRUTHA AIANDML 1 6/26/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 6208
1329 VU23AIANDML-016 K.VASUNDHARA cse 1 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 3320
1330 VU23AIANDML-035 E. VIJAY KUMAR AIANDML 1 7/11/2023 Kolluru Kolluru Kolluru 2318
1331 VU23AIANDML-043 G SRI LAKSHMI KARTHIKEYANI AIANDML 1 6/28/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 336

1332 VU23AIANDML-070 SHAIK. SAI BABU AIANDML 1 7/1/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2602

1333 VU23AIANDML-080 D. SYAMALA SRUTHI AIANDML 1 7/1/2023 TENALI select select 2327
1334 VU23AIANDML-081 D. LALITHA SRI AIANDML 1 7/1/2023 TENALI select select 2326
1335 VU23AIANDML-083 MAHITA KOLLA cse 1 6/22/2023 PONNUR select select 3041
1336 VU23AIANDML-142 SHAIK WASIM REHAMANULLA cse 1 7/10/2023 CHANDOLU select select 2987
1337 VU23AIANDML-147 K. AMBHIKA HARSHINI cse 1 7/13/2023 Guntur KOTHAPET select 2345
1338 VU23AIANDML-152 I. VENKATA SAI KARTHIK AIANDML 1 7/6/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE select 2498
1339 VU23AIANDML-210 R NAVYA cse 1 6/21/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3298
1340 VU23AIANDML-216 K.VENKATA LEELA MADHURI AIANDML 1 6/22/2023 Guntur select select 3647
1341 VU23AIANDML-226 KODALI LAHARI AIANDML 1 7/15/2023 Pedaravuru select select 6224

1342 VU23AIANDML-242 N.POOJITHA cse 1 7/5/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
60 FEETS 
ROAD 2736

1343 VU23AIANDML-281 A P LAKSHMI AIANDML 1 7/11/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 3773
1344 VU23AIANDML-307 J RUPA BALAJI cse 1 7/19/2023 Guntur select select 2871

1345 VU23AIANDML-349 P. VENKATA SIRI AIANDML 1 7/5/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 2311

1346 VU23AIANDML-360 K. HEMA NAGA KAMESWARI cse 1 7/7/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 2307

1347 VU23AIANDML-362 V. SOWBHAGYALATHA AIANDML 1 7/1/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2476
1348 VU23AIANDML-365 HAFFI SHAHED MAZID cse 1 7/5/2023 Guntur select select 6338
1349 VU23AIANDML-390 M SASIDHAR AIANDML 1 6/23/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Island Center 1093

1350 VU23AIANDML-393 K. ANAND cse 1 7/3/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 2649

1351 VU23AIANDML-430 T KALYANI AIANDML 1 7/4/2023 Perecherla select select 2424
1352 VU23AIANDML-443 V ASRITHA cse 1 7/17/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 3200



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

1353 VU23AIANDML-463 K. SRI PUJITHA AIANDML 1 7/11/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2429
1354 VU23AIANDML-478 K SRILAKSHMI cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 2980
1355 VU23AIANDML-485 B.UMESH AIANDML 1 7/10/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 2832
1356 VU23AIANDML-491 R GREESHMA cse 1 6/21/2023 Chebrole Chebrole select 3702
1357 VU23AIANDML-519 A LAKSHMI THRIVENI cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3429
1358 VU23AIANDML-537 M. AMULYA AIANDML 1 7/10/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2466
1359 VU23AIANDML-543 ANIRUDH CHOWDARY AIANDML 1 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 3140
1360 VU23AIANDML-J12 E.GUN SUBRAMANYAM cse 1 7/15/2023 TENALI select select 3770
1361 VU23AIANDML051 K.LAKSHMI MANASA AIANDML 1 6/3/2023 Guntur select select 3252
1362 VU23AIML-249 K. BHAVYA NAGA RATNA SREE cse 1 7/22/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Nidubrole 2618
1363 VU23AIML-274 K. SUSHMA AIANDML 1 7/12/2023 Amaravathi Amaravathi select 4535
1364 VU23AIML-28 B TARUN AIANDML 1 7/3/2023 Kolluru Kolluru select 2317

1365 VU23AIML-498 V. POOJITHA cse 1 7/3/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2654

1366 VU23AIML121 P INDU cse 1 7/20/2023 Athota Athota select 3604
1367 VU23B1-109 SK.KOWSAR MOIN BI 1 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 3168
1368 VU23BALLB-007 B SAI DATTA KARTHIK B.A (LLB) 1 7/19/2023 Guntur Shankarvilas Shankarvilas 2774
1369 VU23BALLB-009 Y JAYA KRISHNA B.A (LLB) 1 8/14/2023 Guntur select select 3609
1370 VU23BBA-001 TEDLA CHANDINI BBA 1 8/4/2023 Guntur select select 2753

1371 VU23BBA-019 SAI TEJA YARRAMSETTY BBA 1 7/31/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 2815

1372 VU23BBA-024 N. SUNAINA BALAJI BBA 1 7/26/2023 Guntur select select 3601

1373 VU23BBA-027 B.YUVA NAGASAI BBA 1 8/2/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3177

1374 VU23BBA-028 L GOWRI RUTHWIK BBA 1 8/28/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
SAI BABA 
ROAD 4011

1375 VU23BBA-035 A.MONIKA B.B.A(LLB) 1 7/20/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
NIRMALA 
SCHOOL 2746

1376 vu23bba-041 J.PANDEY cse 1 8/3/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

MUTHYALA 
REDDY NAGAR 2875

1377 VU23BBA-042 AKHIL BBA 1 8/7/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 4732
1378 VU23BBA-061 BALLA .JAHNAVI BBA 1 8/3/2023 Managalagiri select select 3240

1379 VU23BBA-068 L.ROSHITH SRI BBA 1 7/24/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA CHENCHUPETA 2539
1380 VU23BBA-076 T.VENKAYAMMA BBA 1 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 4220
1381 VU23BBA-080 B N N MANSA BBA 1 7/24/2023 Guntur select select 2971
1382 VU23BBA-090 KAVYA BBA 1 7/7/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2465



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

1383 VU23BBA-100 KHUSHI BBA 1 7/24/2023 Guntur Sangadi Gunta Sangadi Gunta 2510

1384 VU23BBA-123 J CHINMAI BBA 1 8/7/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
PATTABHIPUR
AM 3863

1385 VU23BBA-127 P.NUTHANA BBA 1 8/5/2023 BOYAPALEM select select 3066
1386 VU23BBA-128 GUMMADI -ASHMITA BBA 1 8/8/2023 Guntur select select 3196
1387 VU23BBA-134 SHAIK NAFEESA BBA 1 8/14/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 3392
1388 VU23BBA026 M SAI SOWMYA BBA 1 8/3/2023 Guntur select select 3413

1389 VU23BBA081 MD. ABIOA AHMED BBA 1 11/15/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 4391

1390 VU23BBA11B-003 B. SAI SRIVIDYA BBA 1 7/21/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2585

1391 VU23BBALLB-005 P SINDHU VYSHNAVI B.B.A(LLB) 1 7/31/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 4000

1392 VU23BBALLB-013 KOTESWARARAO Y B.B.A(LLB) 1 7/26/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3100

1393 VU23BCA-044 SUDA ROHITHA BCA 1 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3096

1394 VU23BCA-062 INUPAGOLLA GAYATRI BCA 1 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3090
1395 VU23BCA-063 CHIGURUPATI JAHNAVI BCA 1 7/14/2023 PONNUR select select 3675

1396 VU23BCA-072 B. MEGHNA SREE BCA 1 8/1/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M GARDENS 3155

1397 vu23bi-003 P JAYA SRI SAI BI 1 6/21/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Pachalathadi 
parru 3716

1398 VU23BI-008 M.VIJAY SRINIVAS BI 1 7/10/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2927

1399 vu23bi-014 n.thanamai sree BI 1 6/30/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam LALPURAM 2884
1400 VU23BI-019 KAJA LIKITHESH BI 1 7/19/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2912
1401 VU23BI-023 K. MEENAKSHI biotech 1 7/10/2023 Guntur select select 2856
1402 VU23BI-030 D. LAKSHMI biotech 1 7/11/2023 Managalagiri select select 2348

1403 VU23BI-032 K. CHAITANYA SHIVA KUMAR biotech 1 6/22/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2419

1404 VU23BI-037 M.JANANI SRI BI 1 7/12/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2928
1405 VU23BI-038 P HEMA SUJITHA BI 1 7/11/2023 Guntur select select 6287
1406 VU23BI-039 BOREDDY NIKHILA BI 1 6/28/2023 Guntur select select 6242
1407 VU23BI-053 KOGANTI SRIGATA BI 1 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 3215

1408 VU23BI-056 K. THANUJA BI 1 7/6/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA

CHILAKALURI 
PETA 2323

1409 VU23BI-063 G BHARGAVRAM CHARAN BI 1 8/21/2023 Guntur select select 3734
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1410 VU23BI-082 T.NAVYA cse 1 7/21/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Gandhi 
Bomma Center 2721

1411 vu23bi-099 SK JASMINE BI 1 6/28/2023 Guntur select select 2365

1412 VU23BI-118 T.ABHIRAM BHARADWAJ BI 1 7/18/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2416

1413 VU23BI-131 DEEPIKA ARETI BI 1 8/23/2023 Guntur select select 3721

1414 VU23BI-262 MUNNANG TEJASWI BI 1 7/10/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2432
1415 vu23bm-008 T SUMANVITAA BM 1 6/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3405
1416 VU23BM-013 P SAI KYATHI BM 1 6/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2924
1417 VU23BM-023 N.MANITHA RPY BI 1 7/24/2023 Guntur Stadium Stadium 2511
1418 VU23BM-025 P. SAI PRIYA BM 1 7/10/2023 Amaravathi select select 3470

1419 VU23BM-029 M LYDIA MARLIN BM 1 7/7/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 6357

1420 vu23bm-031 S SOWMYA BM 1 7/7/2023 BOYAPALEM BOYAPALEM select 3283

1421 vu23bm-036 K DOHA PRATHIMA BM 1 7/7/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD NAGARALU 3591

1422 vu23bm-037 P HYMA VAISHNAVI BM 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3209
1423 VU23BM-039 PUDUCHERI PADMASRI BM 1 7/11/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2932

1424 vu23bs-011 K SOMA SEKHARASAI BSC 1 7/22/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam Nallacheruv 3088

1425 VU23BSCAGR-OB R.KRANTHI PRIYA BSC HONS 1 8/3/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 3448

1426 VU23BSCHAGR-035 G VASAVI BSC HONS 1 8/1/2023 Guntur select select 3178
1427 VU23BSCHAGR-038 A. Nithigna Ragini BSC HONS 1 8/2/2023 KUCHUPUDI KUCHUPUDI KUCHUPUDI 3350
1428 VU23BSCHAGR-042 K DEDEEPYA BSC HONS 1 8/2/2023 TENALI select select 3142
1429 VU23BSCHAGR-055 SYKAM SAI TEJA BSC HONS 1 7/31/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3044
1430 VU23BSCHAGR-056 DINDIRA THATHIVTKA BSC HONS 1 8/3/2023 Guntur select select 2817

1431 VU23BSCHAGR-126 CHILAKA MANASA BSC HONS 1 10/12/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office select 4515

1432 VU23BT-008 N.VIJAYA LAKSHMI BI 1 6/27/2023 Guntur Sangadi Gunta Sangadi Gunta 6300
1433 VU23BT-016 DODDA ANNAPURNA biotech 1 7/3/2023 Guntur select select 2993

1434 VU23BT-029 M. NAVYA biotech 1 7/10/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR A S N COLLEGE 2620
1435 VU23BT-041 N HEMITHA SAI MOHANA biotech 1 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 2805

1436 VU23BT-042 U. MOUNIKA biotech 1 6/21/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA select 3439
1437 VU23BT-046 B.SRAVYA it 1 7/7/2023 Guntur select select 3676
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1438 VU23BT-055 M.PRIYA VYSHNAVI cse 1 7/21/2023 PONNUR PONNUR
Thottempude 
road 2715

1439 VU23BT-078 M PRANEETHA biotech 1 7/5/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 6380

1440 VU23BT-128 SRAVANI SUKHAVASI biotech 1 7/20/2023 TENALI select select 2796
1441 VU23BT-146 AMRUTHA SREE LASYA biotech 1 8/4/2023 Guntur select select 2876
1442 vu23bt-150 T. SAI SRAVANTI biotech 1 7/26/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2902
1443 VU23BT-165 P.SIVA HARSHINI biotech 1 9/25/2023 Guntur select select 3817

1444 VU23C8-1795 R VENKATA REDDY cse 1 7/19/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6355

1445 VU23CS-009 A. RAMA KRISHNA cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 2652

1446 VU23CS-026 K. F. NIGHTINGALE cse 1 7/1/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA
SULTHANABAZ
AR 2672

1447 VU23CS-048 DANDA SIDDHARTHA cse 1 7/3/2023 Guntur select select 3377

1448 VU23CS-059 N. YETESH NAIDU cse 1 6/21/2023 TENALI CHENCHUPETA select 2674

1449 VU23CS-060 K. GAYATHRI cse 1 6/21/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2677

1450 VU23CS-082 S.L. SATVIKA cse 1 6/26/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA
ASHTALAKSHM
I TEMPLE 2675

1451 VU23CS-084 T.GANGADHARAO cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam LALPURAM 2878

1452 VU23CS-089 NVLS. TEJASWINI cse 1 6/30/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA
ASHTALAKSHM
I TEMPLE 2671

1453 VU23CS-090 K.B.V.L ANUJA cse 1 7/11/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2635
1454 VU23CS-091 K.V.N.S.T.B.ANUSHA cse 1 7/11/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2639
1455 VU23CS-092 V.GAYEETHRI cse 1 7/20/2023 Munnagi select select 6249

1456 VU23CS-1003 SHAIK ARSHAD cse 1 6/26/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA
CHILAKALURI 
PETA select 2616

1457 VU23CS-102 A.KARTHIK cse 1 6/21/2023 Battiprolu select select 2956
1458 VU23CS-1027 J POOJA SRI cse 1 7/11/2023 PONNUR select select 3015
1459 VU23CS-1029 K VENKATA JAHNAVI cse 1 7/13/2023 Managalagiri select select 2937
1460 VU23CS-1036 G SATHVIKA cse 1 8/18/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3736

1461 vu23cs-1054 K. KUMAR KARTHIK cse 1 6/22/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 2488

1462 VU23CS-1065 CH.SRI HARSHITA cse 1 6/21/2023 Vemuru Vemuru Vemuru 2843
1463 VU23CS-1083 S ABHINAV cse 1 7/18/2023 Guntur select select 3182
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1464 VU23CS-1094 V. YASASWI LAXMI cse 1 6/30/2023 Guntur RINGROAD GUJJNAGULLA 2396
1465 VU23CS-1096 N. CHETAN CHARAN TEJA cse 1 7/10/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2458
1466 VU23CS-1100 Y. AKHILA cse 1 7/3/2023 Guntur select select 2768
1467 VU23CS-1101 MADDINENI SRI RITHIKA cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur RINGROAD select 3167

1468 VU23CS-1105 S. VASANTHA LAKSHMI cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 2356
1469 VU23CS-1111 KOTA.BHAVANA SREE cse 1 7/27/2023 Tadikonda X Road select select 3103
1470 VU23CS-115 S TEJASWI cse 1 7/6/2023 PONNUR select select 3004
1471 VU23CS-1166 V. SAI SUSMITHA cse 1 6/28/2023 PONNUR select select 2998
1472 VU23CS-1171 CH NAGA THRISHA cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 3102
1473 VU23CS-1175 SRI PRANAVI.L cse 1 6/21/2023 PONNUR select select 3012

1474 VU23CS-118 G.PAWN KUMAR cse 1 7/5/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE Syamala Nagar 2534

1475 VU23CS-1205 R.HANUMANTHA SAI cse 1 7/10/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2740

1476 VU23CS-1226 A ROHITHA cse 1 6/21/2023 PONNUR select select 3013
1477 VU23CS-1227 P.BINDU MADHAVI cse 1 8/8/2023 Guntur select select 4016

1478 VU23CS-1232 M. BALA BHOOMIKA cse 1 7/15/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2421

1479 VU23CS-1246 K NAVYA SREE cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6346

1480 VU23CS-1268 P. VIJAYA NAGA cse 1 7/1/2023 KOPPURAVURU select select 2650
1481 VU23CS-1275 B. RAJESH cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 3069

1482 VU23CS-1283 P.DIVYA SAI CHARISHMA cse 1 6/30/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2406

1483 VU23CS-131 G.BARNABAS cse 1 7/10/2023 PONNUR select select 3023
1484 VU23CS-1330 S CHANDRIKA cse 1 7/10/2023 PONNUR select select 3014
1485 VU23CS-1341 A.S.S.S.BADAJI cse 1 7/10/2023 REPALLE select select 2801
1486 VU23CS-1379 K SAMUEL ELEENEZER cse 1 7/11/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2923
1487 VU23CS-139 CH LEELA MANASWINI cse 1 6/30/2023 PONNUR select select 3403
1488 VU23CS-1402 CH.VENKATA NAGA SAI DIVYA cse 1 6/21/2023 Vemuru select select 3438

1489 VU23CS-142 G. SIVANAGA PALLAVI cse 1 6/26/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
PATTABHIPUR
AM 2495

1490 VU23CS-1433 B.KAVYA SAHITHI cse 1 7/7/2023 Guntur select select 2858

1491 VU23CS-1443 M NG KARTHIK cse 1 7/13/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2352
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1492 VU23CS-1461 R HANEESH MADHURI cse 1 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 2975
1493 VU23CS-147 K.BHANUSRI cse 1 6/26/2023 Guntur select select 3141

1494 VU23CS-1472 P NAGA LAKSHMI cse 1 6/28/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 4287

1495 VU23CS-1489 N OSHITHA cse 1 6/4/2023 PONNUR select select 3017

1496 vu23CS-149 T NITHISH cse 1 6/28/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 4457

1497 VU23CS-1495 NOONEY AKASHNADH cse 1 6/30/2023 Guntur select select 2951

1498 vu23cs-1522 CH NITHYA SREE cse 1 7/6/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 2782

1499 VU23CS-1534 CH CHANDRIKA cse 1 6/28/2023 Nallapadu select select 3418
1500 VU23CS-1554 DEVARAPALLI.PRAKASH cse 1 9/12/2023 Guntur select select 4159
1501 VU23CS-1557 K.NAGASRINIVASA RAO cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 3162

1502 VU23CS-1559 P.PRAVEEN KUMAR cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
PATTABHIPUR
AM 2509

1503 VU23CS-1575 SYED YUSEF cse 1 7/5/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2917
1504 VU23CS-1582 D THANUJ KRISHNA cse 1 7/7/2023 Guntur select select 3199

1505 VU23CS-1593 K.MOHANA SREE cse 1 7/30/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
RAMULAVARI 
GUDI 2737

1506 vu23cs-1596 G HARIKA cse 1 7/14/2023 Guntur Shankarvilas select 2360
1507 VU23CS-1617 M SUDHA REDDY cse 1 6/27/2023 Nallapadu select select 2854
1508 VU23CS-1625 D BINDU SRI cse 1 7/6/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 3024
1509 VU23CS-1659 K. SAIGEETHIKA cse 1 7/7/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2362
1510 VU23CS-1661 SOBILA BHANU SHASHANK cse 1 7/3/2023 Kolluru select select 2841
1511 VU23CS-1662 G CHINMAIE LAKSHMI cse 1 7/10/2023 Guntur Stadium select 2324
1512 VU23CS-1668 T. BHAVANI cse 1 7/21/2023 Managalagiri select select 2611
1513 VU23CS-1670 P.VINAY cse 1 7/10/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2925
1514 vu23cs-1689 a.veeneladevi cse 1 7/13/2023 Guntur RINGROAD POST OFFICE 2887

1515 VU23CS-1710 G N SRAVANTHI cse 1 7/6/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M

HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 3134

1516 VU23CS-1715 K. RENUKA cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M GARDENS 2373

1517 VU23CS-1732 A GOWTHAM cse 1 6/28/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6387

1518 VU23CS-174 G.MEGHANA cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur Lodge Center Lodge Center 2535

1519 VU23CS-1777 GONUGUNTLA BHAVITHA cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3332

1520 VU23CS-1788 SHAIK.JASMINE cse 1 7/12/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2926
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1521 VU23CS-179 YARRU SWAPNA cse 1 7/10/2023 Athota Athota Athota 6221

1522 VU23CS-1797 M V S THARUNREDDY cse 1 7/17/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2351

1523 VU23CS-1805 V. SAI cse 1 7/10/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2422

1524 VU23CS-1806 M. PRSANTHI cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2371

1525 VU23CS-1808 G HARSHITHA cse 1 7/11/2023 PONNUR select select 3026
1526 VU23CS-1827 P. S. M. VARSHINI cse 1 7/22/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 2552
1527 VU23CS-1847 P.SOWJANYA cse 1 8/7/2023 Guntur select select 3993
1528 VU23CS-1876 LOKYA LOCHANA . P cse 1 8/10/2023 Guntur select select 3322
1529 VU23CS-1890 VINDYA MADALA cse 1 8/3/2023 Guntur select select 2813
1530 VU23CS-1891 ALTHAF cse 1 8/16/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 3709
1531 VU23CS-1905 G. JYOSANA SRI cse 1 8/3/2023 BAPATLA select select 3370
1532 VU23CS-192 U.SRI BHUVANA LAKSHMI cse 1 6/30/2023 TENALI select select 3533
1533 VU23CS-1932 K GOWTHAM CHARAN cse 1 8/29/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3656
1534 VU23CS-194 LALITHA GADDE cse 1 7/1/2023 Guntur select select 6315
1535 VU23CS-1943 SHAIK FARZANA cse 1 9/4/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 4024
1536 VU23CS-1944 K SWETHA CHANDRIKA cse 1 8/28/2023 Managalagiri select select 3735
1537 VU23CS-1967 P.KALYANI cse 1 9/27/2023 Guntur select select 3791

1538 vu23cs-197 D ROHITHA LAKSHMI cse 1 6/30/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA select 2586
1539 VU23CS-210 CHILAKA ANUSHA cse 1 7/19/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 3321
1540 VU23CS-214 CH. RAMYA cse 1 7/10/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 3029
1541 VU23CS-217 S. BHARGAVI cse 1 7/19/2023 Athota Athota select 6214
1542 VU23CS-221 PAGADALA N.V.S. BHAVANA cse 1 6/30/2023 Guntur select select 3192
1543 VU23CS-224 T BHARATH cse 1 7/11/2023 TENALI MONTESSORI select 2333
1544 VU23CS-226 SK.AYESHA SYABANEZ cse 1 7/5/2023 PONNUR select select 3002

1545 VU23CS-228 K JYOSTMA SRI cse 1 6/28/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 6373

1546 VU23CS-253 T TIRU CHAMDANA cse 1 7/6/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 3741
1547 VU23CS-255 K.GUNA SREE cse 1 7/12/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 2890
1548 VU23CS-257 B.DHARA BHAVITHA cse 1 7/5/2023 Amaravathi select select 3203
1549 VU23CS-283 V.LAKSHMI PARAVATHI ece 1 7/13/2023 Prathipadu Prathipadu select 2889

1550 VU23CS-284 G. SRINIKHI cse 1 6/28/2023 Guntur RINGROAD VIDYA NAGAR 2468

1551 VU23CS-294 G.YAMINI PRIYA cse 1 7/12/2023 CHUNDURPALLI
CHUNDURPALL
I select 6361

1552 VU23CS-295 LINGALA HASIKKHA cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 6395
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1553 VU23CS-296 E.H.V.THIMMA REDDY cse 1 7/19/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2482

1554 VU23CS-312 M YASWANTH REDDY cse 1 7/11/2023 Munnagi Munnagi select 3517

1555 VU23CS-327 M.D. ADTHIYA cse 1 7/13/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA select 2658
1556 VU23CS-328 T.VIJAYA SARVANI cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3311
1557 VU23CS-334 R SWATHI cse 1 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 3257
1558 VU23CS-342 V SAI MEGHANA cse 1 7/27/2023 TENALI select select 2864
1559 VU23CS-352 CH. SAI PRATHYUSHA cse 1 7/5/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2335

1560 VU23CS-359 D. AADI cse 1 6/26/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2418

1561 VU23CS-362 A.RISHITHA cse 1 7/20/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 2703

1562 VU23CS-368 S. GOPI REDDY cse 1 6/30/2023 CHUNDURPALLI
CHUNDURPALL
I select 2381

1563 VU23CS-376 J.THRILOCHAN cse 1 7/14/2023 Guntur Lodge Center Lodge Center 2687
1564 VU23CS-378 J. BHANU TEJA cse 1 6/26/2023 Guntur select select 3737
1565 VU23CS-379 P. BHAVANA cse 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 3207

1566 VU23CS-392 K. RUTHVIKA cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
NAVABHARAT 
NAGAR 2574

1567 VU23CS-398 A. GEETHIKA cse 1 7/10/2023 Athota Athota select 6217
1568 VU23CS-408 KV MANASA SAI DATTA cse 1 6/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3673
1569 VU23CS-421 P. YOGA RAJITHA cse 1 7/19/2023 Athota Athota select 6215
1570 VU23CS-432 M. ANUSHKA SAI cse 1 7/3/2023 KOPPURAVURU select select 2646
1571 VU23CS-446 T. LIKHITA cse 1 7/13/2023 TENALI select select 2567

1572 VU23CS-453 P VEDA VARSHINI cse 1 7/1/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 6391

1573 VU23CS-460 T. GEETHA MADHURI cse 1 6/21/2023 CHUNDURPALLI
CHUNDURPALL
I select 2384

1574 VU23CS-461 M. PAVAN KUMAR REDDY cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2459
1575 VU23CS-468 P UMA VENKATA VINAY cse 1 7/12/2023 PONNUR select select 3036
1576 VU23CS-472 PANJA MUTHERUN cse 1 7/5/2023 Guntur select select 3771

1577 VU23CS-506 G SRUJANA cse 1 6/28/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2847

1578 VU23CS-508 B RASVIAI cse 1 6/28/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD SIVLAYAM 6362

1579 VU23CS-514 K. SAI CHANDANA cse 1 6/21/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 2502
1580 VU23CS-523 CH TEJASAI SATHWIK cse 1 7/5/2023 Guntur select select 2790
1581 VU23CS-531 KADALI ANUHYA cse 1 6/23/2023 Guntur select select 2806
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1582 VU23CS-537 D. NIKHITA SAI PREETI cse 1 6/22/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2430
1583 VU23CS-538 TUPAKULA DINAKAR cse 1 7/5/2023 Guntur select select 3076
1584 VU23CS-547 DULLA NIKHIL SUMENTH cse 1 7/17/2023 Guntur select select 3394
1585 VU23CS-551 A.HEMASWAR REDDY cse 1 7/28/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 6257
1586 VU23CS-552 A.HEMA SREE cse 1 6/28/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 6264
1587 VU23CS-560 V PUJA GAYATHRI ANU cse 1 7/17/2023 Kolluru select select 3051
1588 VU23CS-577 V. AKSHITHA NEHA cse 1 8/8/2023 Guntur select select 3539
1589 VU23CS-585 P MEGHA SYAM cse 1 7/11/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 4058
1590 VU23CS-593 M NANDINI cse 1 7/22/2023 Athota Athota select 6261

1591 VU23CS-595 S.DEVULEELA cse 1 7/6/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2405

1592 VU23CS-600 M. KAVYA SREE cse 1 7/13/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA select 2670

1593 VU23CS-617 B JYOTHI SRI cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 6356

1594 VU23CS-651 K. PREM KUMAR cse 1 6/30/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2428
1595 VU23CS-652 K. SIDDARDHA cse 1 6/22/2023 Guntur Lodge Center select 2572
1596 VU23CS-653 R. SAI GRISHMA cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur Shankarvilas select 2648
1597 VU23CS-658 B. SAKETHA RAM cse 1 7/6/2023 Guntur select select 3374
1598 VU23CS-672 RAYAPATI AJAYA BABU cse 1 7/18/2023 Guntur select select 4023
1599 VU23CS-687 SK. FARJANA cse 1 7/11/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3284
1600 VU23CS-690 CHANDU NAGA LAKSHMI GAYATHRI cse 1 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3077
1601 VU23CS-698 B. DEEPIKA REDDY cse 1 7/12/2023 Kollipara select select 2632

1602 VU23CS-700 V.HARISHITHA cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2415

1603 VU23CS-702 R. KALA JYOSHNA cse 1 7/1/2023 GOVADA select select 3750
1604 VU23CS-722 KANTU PRAVEENA cse 1 6/21/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 3239

1605 VU23CS-735 A. HARSHA VARDHINI cse 1 6/28/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2477

1606 VU23CS-736 A. TANUJA cse 1 6/30/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2431
1607 vu23cs-737 k.poojitha cse 1 6/30/2023 Guntur Stadium Stadium 2479
1608 VU23CS-748 KYL PAVAN cse 1 6/20/2023 PONNUR select select 3828
1609 VU23CS-750 Y. TEJ DEEPIKA cse 1 7/12/2023 Guntur select select 2354
1610 VU23CS-791 P. PURNIMA SAI cse 1 7/7/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2472
1611 VU23CS-801 SHAIK SHAJIYA cse 1 7/11/2023 Athota Athota select 2304
1612 VU23CS-835 A GNEPIKA cse 1 7/6/2023 PONNUR select select 3032
1613 VU23CS-918 M. V EDASRI cse 1 7/18/2023 Guntur select select 3058
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1614 VU23CS-942 M. BHUVAN KUMAR cse 1 6/27/2023 Guntur select select 3119
1615 VU23CS-983 SK SAFEENA cse 1 7/17/2023 Kollipara Kollipara select 6258
1616 VU23CS.836 BURLE. NIKITHA cse 1 7/11/2023 PONNUR select select 3573
1617 VU23CS075 M.CHARITHA CHOWDARY cse 1 6/23/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR BUS STAND 3659
1618 VU23CS370 CH.VARUDINI REDDY cse 1 7/21/2023 Nallapadu Nallapadu select 6322
1619 VU23CS493 M. DHANUSRI cse 1 7/7/2023 PONNUR select select 3064
1620 VU23CS5467 DASARI AKSHITHA cse 1 7/3/2023 Guntur select select 3742
1621 VU23CS962 K. CHETAN REDDY cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 3672
1622 VU23CSBS-024 BHASHYAM JEEVANA cse 1 7/13/2023 Guntur select select 6372

1623 VU23CSE-032 B V V L HARSHINI ece 1 7/22/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
60 FEETS 
ROAD 2725

1624 VU23CSE-1887 P SAHITHI cse 1 7/31/2023 Guntur GATE ROUTE
HANUMAIAH 
COMPANY 4519

1625 VU23CSE-363 B. KUNDANA KANTHI cse 1 7/13/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK

CHINARAVURU 
PARK 3050

1626 VU23CSECS-013 HARI CHANDANA CSECS 1 7/10/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR
ITHANAGAR 
CENTER 2303

1627 vu23csecs-016 P MUBEENA cse 1 6/21/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 2301
1628 VU23CSECS-033 K. TULASI cse 1 6/22/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3265
1629 VU23CSECS-034 SHAIK KHASIMBI cse 1 6/21/2023 Guntur select select 2798

1630 VU23CSECS-035 G. PHANIDRA cse 1 7/7/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3143

1631 VU23CSECS-085 M.SALHNI CHOWDARY CSECS 1 7/10/2023 PONNUR select select 3016

1632 VU23DCSE-005 J SANTHI PRIYA cse 1 7/24/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3355

1633 VU23DCSE-006 CHALLA MANASA cse 1 8/10/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3323

1634 vu23dcse-009 n.swatha cse 1 7/27/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam ITC 6283
1635 VU23DCSE-040 LAM SANJANA cse 1 7/20/2023 TENALI select select 2542
1636 VU23DCSE-043 SK.KARISHMA DCSE 1 7/22/2023 Guntur Lodge Center Lodge Center 2097

1637 VU23DCSE.021 A.LEELA GOKUL DCSE 1 7/21/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK select 2764

1638 VU23DS-016 Y. MEGHANA cse 1 7/3/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M BAKERS FUN 2623

1639 VU23DS-040 T. TEJASWINI ds 1 7/7/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2456

1640 VU23DS-044 B.ABHISHAKE BI 1 7/22/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2729

1641 VU23DS-099 G JAGAN cse 1 6/26/2023 Guntur select select 2759
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1642 VU23DS-134 ANGEL.NALUKURTHI cse 1 7/31/2023 Guntur select select 3123
1643 VU23DS063 R. CHARAN cse 1 7/11/2023 PONNUR PONNUR Chintalapudi 2331
1644 VU23EC-002 SK SAHEENA JAVERI ece 1 7/6/2023 Battiprolu Battiprolu select 2942
1645 VU23EC-003 SK FAYAZ ece 1 7/6/2023 Battiprolu Battiprolu select 2944
1646 VU23EC-004 SK JANI BASHA ece 1 7/6/2023 Battiprolu Battiprolu select 2941
1647 VU23EC-017 V . GANESH ece 1 6/22/2023 CHILAKALURI PETA select select 3557
1648 VU23EC-026 YALAVARTHI KEERTHANA ece 1 7/7/2023 KUCHUPUDI select select 2848
1649 VU23EC-031 USA PAVAN KUMAR ece 1 6/21/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 2334
1650 VU23EC-050 PARISA SUSHMA ece 1 6/21/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA select 2332

1651 VU23EC-084 V. KALYAN KOUSHIK ece 1 6/28/2023 KOPPURAVURU KOPPURAVURU select 2480
1652 VU23EC-107 P.NANDINI ece 1 7/20/2023 REPALLE select select 3432

1653 VU23EC-109 SK. HANEEF ece 1 7/15/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road select select 3348
1654 VU23EC-155 Y. SAI SRI RAM ece 1 7/11/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 3549
1655 VU23EC-168 K. KOTESWARARAO ece 1 7/7/2023 Guntur select select 3328
1656 VU23EC-174 K VYSHNAVI ece 1 6/24/2023 Kollipara select select 6213

1657 VU23EC-196 K.KESAVA LAKSH ece 1 7/12/2023 Guntur Eenadu Office select 3190
1658 VU23EC-202 SK GOUSE ece 1 7/10/2023 CHANDOLU CHANDOLU select 2809

1659 VU23EC-203 R ROHITH ece 1 7/18/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD Y S R BOMMA 6348

1660 VU23EC-221 P.YAMINI KOTESWARI ece 1 7/4/2023 Guntur select select 6311

1661 VU23EC-240 PNS. HARI PRIYA ece 1 7/10/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA DEVI CHOWK 2541

1662 VU23EC-258 E V VASU REDDY ece 1 7/1/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
MAHATMAGA
NDHI COLLEGE 2742

1663 VU23EC-263 B HARIKA ece 1 7/11/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
CHUTTUGUNT
A 2853

1664 vu23ec-277 P. DHANUSHA SRI ece 1 7/17/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 2645

1665 VU23EC-311 SHAYESTA TARANNUM ece 1 7/10/2023 CHANDOLU select select 2985
1666 VU23EC-318 TARAKA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA ece 1 7/22/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 3035

1667 VU23EC-334 K PRAVALLIKA ece 1 7/24/2023 Revandrapadu Revandrapadu select 3866

1668 VU23ECO79 D.JAYA KEERTHI REDDY ece 1 7/10/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 3574



S.NO Reg.No Student Name Branch Year Date Route Point Boarding Passno

1669 VU23EE-005 J L SOWJANYA eee 1 6/22/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam
CHUTTUGUNT
A 4251

1670 VU23EE-012 T. SAI KARTHIKEYA eee 1 7/7/2023 TENALI SIVAJI BOMMA select 2676
1671 VU23EE-014 D RAMYA SREE eee 1 7/20/2023 Guntur select select 4057

1672 VU23EE-021 K. THANEESH RAHUL RAJ eee 1 7/12/2023 Duggirala Bypass Road
Duggirala 
Bypass Road select 2312

1673 VU23EE-028 K KAVYA eee 1 7/27/2023 Guntur select select 2773
1674 VU23FT-028 SK. ARYA BIRIJAAN FT 1 7/27/2023 Guntur Stadium select 3125
1675 VU23FT-036 U.SIVA MANI FT 1 9/4/2023 Perecherla select select 4019
1676 VU23IT-001 T.DIKILESH RAM SAI it 1 8/4/2023 PONNUR select select 3217
1677 VU23IT-018 PALA SAHITHI it 1 7/3/2023 Guntur select select 6309

1678 VU23IT-022 V. SRAVANI POOJITHA cse 1 6/26/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2403

1679 VU23IT-036 J. SAHITI it 1 6/23/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2410

1680 VU23IT-047 CH PURNA NAGAPRADEEP it 1 7/11/2023 PONNUR select select 3028

1681 VU23IT-048 Y. BHANU SRI PRAKASH it 1 7/12/2023 Guntur RINGROAD
SAI BABA 
ROAD 2556

1682 VU23IT-059 KOLLA HARI CHARAN VENKATA APPARAO it 1 7/11/2023 PONNUR select select 3027

1683 VU23IT-060 K. CHAITANYA it 1 7/12/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2481

1684 VU23IT-072 D. AJAY KUMAR it 1 7/21/2023 Guntur select select 3649

1685 vu23it-091 B VARSHINI it 1 7/11/2023 14th Mile Stone
14th Mile 
Stone select 3107

1686 VU23IT-105 G.JAGRUTHI it 1 7/12/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam

AGRAHARAM 
VENKATESWA
RA TEMPLE 2722

1687 VU23IT-118 KORNEPAT VISAT it 1 7/31/2023 Battiprolu select select 2825
1688 VU23IT-123 Y. MANVITHA it 1 7/10/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR select 2569
1689 VU23IT-134 B.P. SRI HASINI it 1 7/20/2023 Guntur RINGROAD SVN COLONY 2397
1690 VU23IT-140 S. SAI CHARAN it 1 6/30/2023 Athota Athota select 2464
1691 VU23IT-143 CHEREDDY PRANATI it 1 7/15/2023 Guntur select select 3360
1692 VU23IT-154 V. ANANYA CHOWADARY it 1 7/11/2023 Guntur RINGROAD KORITIPADU 2463

1693 VU23IT-160 SK.ZALA FATHIMA it 1 7/11/2023 TENALI
CHINARAVURU 
PARK

WAHAB 
CHOWK 2579

1694 VU23LCS-003 T.MOHANA CHANDRA KANTH cse 1 7/3/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 2837

1695 VU23LCS-005 K.PERCY JYOKSN cse 1 7/12/2023 Chebrole Chebrole Chebrole 2995
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1696 VU23LEE-006 G.N.V.S MANIKANTA YADHAV eee 1 6/28/2023 PONNUR PONNUR select 2504
1697 VU23LME-006 YTNV BALAJI mech 1 7/12/2023 CHERUKUPALLI select select 2943

1698 VU23LME-008 P. AMEER KHAN mech 1 7/12/2023 TENALI ITHANAGAR
ITHANAGAR 
CENTER 2308

1699 VU23LME-015 P.KRISHNA CHAITANYA mech 1 8/7/2023 Guntur select select 3214
1700 VU23LTT-001 N MAHA LAKSHMI TT 1 7/10/2023 VIJAYAWADA select select 2931
1701 VU23LTT-006 A VENKATA SWARNA RUPA TT 1 7/10/2023 Guntur select select 2353

1702 VU23LTT-007 A. SATWIKA TT 1 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 3130

1703 VU23MBA-006 S.TANU SRI mba 1 7/31/2023 Guntur select select 3341
1704 VU23MBA-011 D NICY GABRIEL mba 1 8/1/2023 BAPATLA BAPATLA BAPATLA 3401

1705 VU23MBA-014 KOPPURAVANI CHAITANYA mba 1 7/24/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD ALA HOSPITAL 3113

1706 VU23MBA-038 I. VISHVANADH REDDY mba 1 7/20/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD select 6349

1707 VU23MBA-044 CHAVALI HEMASAI mba 1 7/20/2023 Guntur
LAKSHMIPURA
M select 2375

1708 VU23MBA-053 KOTHAPALLI MEHARUNNISA mba 1 8/3/2023 Guntur select select 3540

1709 VU23MBA-057 N GOPI NAIDU mba 1 7/24/2023 Guntur A T Agraharam select 3876
1710 VU23MBA-112 K.ANUPAMA mba 1 7/7/2023 Guntur select select 3054
1711 VU23MBA-114 K. MOUNIKA mba 1 6/28/2023 vallabhapuram select select 3307
1712 VU23MBA-117 MUTYALA KAlYANI mba 1 7/31/2023 Guntur select select 3384
1713 VU23MBA-135 T.VINAY KUMAR REDDY mba 1 8/18/2023 Prathipadu select select 3548
1714 VU23MCA-014 P. AZEMUNNISA MCA 1 8/21/2023 TENALI select select 3605
1715 VU23MCA-018 b,namdhini MCA 1 8/9/2023 Battiprolu Battiprolu Battiprolu 3337
1716 VU23MCA-026 K.SUSHMA MCA 1 8/9/2023 Managalagiri select select 3329
1717 VU23MCA-027 A HARSHITHA MCA 1 8/8/2023 TENALI select select 3210
1718 VU23MCA-065 SHAIK ARIFUNNISA MCA 1 8/7/2023 PONNUR select select 3395
1719 VU23ME-020 MORLA BHANU TEJA mech 1 7/5/2023 PERAVALI select select 2749

1720 VU23RA-012 B.ANNIKA ece 1 8/26/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD STATE BANK 6306

1721 VU24BCA-048 SK.KHAJA MEHBOOB it 1 8/3/2023 Managalagiri Managalagiri select 241936
1722 VU24CS-1616 K SIVA NAGA SUDHEER cse 1 4/3/2024 Nallapadu select select 241930

1723 VUAIANDML-364 sk.abdul kareem cse 1 7/5/2023 Guntur
AMARAVATHI 
ROAD

GORANTLA 
VENKATESWA
RA SWAMI 
TEMPLE 2689

1724 VUCS23-23 SILLA.MOUNIKA cse 1 8/5/2023 Guntur select select 3396
1725 VUCS23-909 A.VENKATA SAI THARUN ece 1 7/13/2023 Guntur Market Market 6227
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1726 VUD2313I-071 SK SANA KOUSAR ds 1 6/30/2023 PONNUR select select 3021
1727 VUMBA23-086 S.DEDEEPYA mba 1 8/3/2023 Vemuru Vemuru Vemuru 3309


